

Thursday, 7 July, 2016 ~ Sunday, 10 July, 2016

Detailed Results

6.5.1.0

Girls C/D 1m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Milly Batten (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #867603																	
Tia Pritchard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #911808																	
401B	1	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.0			8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	39.0	46.80	46.80	
201B	1	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5			9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	39.0	46.80	93.60	
403C	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	33.5	44.22	137.82	
104C	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	31.5	41.58	179.40	
2 Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #1192943																	
Frankie Webb (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #910276																	
401B	1	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	35.5	42.60	42.60	
201B	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	36.5	43.80	86.40	
403C	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	7.5	7.0			8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	34.0	44.88	131.28	
104C	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0			6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.0	43.56	174.84	
3 Tilly Brown (2005) -- Star Diving Club #927500																	
Anna Wilson (2003) -- Star Diving Club #1172997																	
401B	1	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			7.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	36.0	43.20	43.20	
101B	1	2.0	7.0	7.0	5.0	6.0			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	35.0	42.00	85.20	
203C	1	2.0	3.5	3.0	5.0	5.0			5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	25.5	30.60	115.80	
403C	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	33.0	43.56	159.36	
4 Frances Burdett (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #887898																	
Summer Radcliffe (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #1207864																	
401B	1	2.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.0			8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	34.5	41.40	41.40	
103B	1	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	35.5	42.60	84.00	
203C	1	2.0	2.5	4.0	6.0	7.0			5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	27.0	32.40	116.40	
403C	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	32.5	42.90	159.30	
5 Sasha Brook (2003) -- Southend Diving #1146473																	
Jessie Millham (2005) -- Southend Diving #940668																	
201B	1	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5			6.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	35.0	42.00	42.00	
103B	1	2.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			8.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	34.5	41.40	83.40	
403C	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	32.5	42.90	126.30	
203C	1	2.0	5.5	6.0	4.0	4.0			5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	27.0	32.40	158.70	
6 Hanna Blunt (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1204544																	
Florence Summers (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947875																	
103B	1	2.0	5.5	7.0	5.0	6.0			7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	32.5	39.00	39.00	
201B	1	2.0	5.5	6.0	4.0	4.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	29.5	35.40	74.40	
403C	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	4.5	4.5			6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	30.5	40.26	114.66	
104B	1	2.3	5.0	6.5	4.5	4.0			7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	29.5	40.71	155.37	
7 Sofia Sathio (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135105																	
Victoria Ward (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135097																	
401B	1	2.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5			7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	33.5	40.20	40.20	
201C	1	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	30.0	36.00	76.20	
103C	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	31.5	30.24	106.44	
403C	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	35.5	46.86	153.30	

Girls C/D 1m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Sofia Ostacchini (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947835																	
Andrea Spendolini-Sirieix (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138611																	
103B	1	2.0	4.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	31.0	37.20	37.20	
301B	1	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.0	37.20	74.40	
403C	1	2.2	3.5	3.0	5.0	4.5			5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	7.0	25.0	33.00	107.40	
104B	1	2.3	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	30.0	41.40	148.80	
9 Charis Bell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #971000																	
Millie-Rose Hartley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #967019																	
201B	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	28.5	34.20	34.20	
301B	1	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.0	38.40	72.60	
103B	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	3.5	4.0			5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	28.0	28.56	101.16	
403C	1	2.2	8.0	7.5	5.0	5.0			6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	32.5	42.90	144.06	
10 Sephora Ford (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868627																	
Amelia Scott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110503																	
201B	1	2.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	4.5			2.0	3.5	1.0	2.0	3.5	18.5	22.20	22.20	
301B	1	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	36.0	43.20	65.40	
104C	1	2.2	3.5	3.0	2.5	4.0			4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	21.0	27.72	93.12	
403C	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			7.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	37.5	49.50	142.62	
11 Ruby Thorne (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #964274																	
Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #897823																	
103B	1	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	31.5	37.80	37.80	
301C	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	28.5	34.20	72.00	
203C	1	2.0	3.0	3.0	5.0	4.0			4.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	22.5	27.00	99.00	
403C	1	2.2	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	32.0	42.24	141.24	
12 Lydia Campbell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1115751																	
Lily Godbole (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110498																	
201B	1	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	32.5	39.00	39.00	
301B	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	28.0	33.60	72.60	
103B	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	30.5	31.11	103.71	
403C	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	4.0	3.5			6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	27.5	36.30	140.01	
13 Evie McCabe (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #955061																	
Orla Lynch (2004) -- Plymouth Diving #955062																	
401B	1	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	34.5	41.40	41.40	
201B	1	2.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	31.0	37.20	78.60	
103B	1	1.7	3.5	4.0	5.5	5.5			5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	24.0	24.48	103.08	
403C	1	2.2	4.0	6.0	4.0	4.5			6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	26.5	34.98	138.06	
14 Katie Garner (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235006																	
Jenna Davison (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134172																	
401B	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	24.0	28.80	28.80	
201B	1	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	37.0	44.40	73.20	
103B	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	31.0	31.62	104.82	
403C	1	2.2	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	23.0	30.36	135.18	
15 Megan Beasley (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230781																	
Sarah Glen (2003) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1239091																	
401B	1	2.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.5	37.80	37.80	
201C	1	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	31.5	37.80	75.60	
103B	1	1.7	2.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	25.0	25.50	101.10	
403C	1	2.2	4.0	5.5	3.5	2.0			4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	20.5	27.06	128.16	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls C/D 1m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
16	Zara Wray (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #924685																
	Alice Ledzion (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1102380																
101C	1	2.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	29.0	34.80	34.80	
201C	1	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	34.0	40.80	75.60	
103C	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	29.5	28.32	103.92	
403C	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	7.0	6.5			2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	17.0	22.44	126.36	
17	Evie Summers (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947869																
	Josie Zillig (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1101777																
103B	1	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	33.5	40.20	40.20	
201B	1	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	32.0	38.40	78.60	
403B	1	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	78.60	1
105C	1	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.0	47.52	126.12	
18	Millie Taylor (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138569																
	Louisa Job (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138560																
103B	1	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	29.5	35.40	35.40	
201B	1	2.0	6.5	6.0	3.0	3.0			3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	23.0	27.60	63.00	
403C	1	2.2	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	21.0	27.72	90.72	
104C	1	2.2	3.5	3.5	5.5	6.0			5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	26.5	34.98	125.70	
19	Olivia Wall (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #791801																
	Catherine Lopez (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1205614																
101C	1	2.0	6.5	6.0	4.0	5.0			6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	28.0	33.60	33.60	
401C	1	2.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5			5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	27.0	32.40	66.00	
201C	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	5.0	4.5			2.0	2.5	2.0	1.0	3.0	18.5	16.65	82.65	
103C	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	28.5	27.36	110.01	

Boys C/D 1m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Leon Baker (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196921																
	Ethan Bennett (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #967204																
401B	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	34.5	41.40	41.40	
201C	1	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	35.5	42.60	84.00	
403C	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	33.5	44.22	128.22	
104C	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	7.5	8.0			6.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	31.0	40.92	169.14	
2	Hudson Lawrence (2003) -- Southend Diving #837881																
	Max Lano (2003) -- Southend Diving #837853																
103B	1	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	32.5	39.00	39.00	
201A	1	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	8.0			8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	37.0	44.40	83.40	
5132D	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			7.5	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	34.5	45.54	128.94	
105B	1	2.6	4.0	3.0	4.5	5.0			6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	25.0	39.00	167.94	
(3)	Danny Mabbott (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1194702																
	Lewis Thomas (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1133334																
401B	1	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			5.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	34.5	41.40	41.40	
201B	1	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	34.5	41.40	82.80	
403C	1	2.2	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	33.0	43.56	126.36	
104C	1	2.2	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	27.5	36.30	162.66	
3	Todd Geggus (2007) -- Southend Diving #1293966																
	Hayden Rayment (2005) -- Southend Diving #1163587																
101B	1	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			8.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	35.0	42.00	42.00	
401B	1	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	33.0	39.60	81.60	
203C	1	2.0	6.0	7.5	5.5	6.5			8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	35.0	42.00	123.60	
104C	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0			6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	29.0	38.28	161.88	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys C/D 1m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Callum King (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947955																	
Jack Jefford (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947892																	
103B	1	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			8.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.0	39.60	39.60	
201B	1	2.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.5	33.5	40.20	79.80	
403C	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	29.5	38.94	118.74	
104C	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.5			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	31.0	40.92	159.66	
5 Ethan Chapman (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134174																	
Elliot Johnson (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868619																	
103B	1	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0			6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	32.5	39.00	39.00	
201B	1	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	36.0	43.20	82.20	
403C	1	2.2	4.5	5.5	6.5	7.5			6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	30.0	39.60	121.80	
303C	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	29.0	36.54	158.34	
6 Oscar Piper (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1135236																	
Euan McCabe (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #955060																	
401B	1	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.0	5.5	8.0	7.5	6.0	34.5	41.40	41.40	
201C	1	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	34.5	41.40	82.80	
103B	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	4.0	3.0			7.0	4.5	6.5	4.5	4.5	26.5	27.03	109.83	
403C	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	32.5	42.90	152.73	
7 Oliver Goodspeed (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #964255																	
Maxwell Spencer (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #964254																	
201C	1	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	28.5	34.20	34.20	
103B	1	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	34.5	41.40	75.60	
403C	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	28.5	37.62	113.22	
105C	1	2.4	5.5	4.5	3.5	4.0			6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	26.0	37.44	150.66	
8 Zachery Anderson (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1243508																	
Josh Freeman (2004) -- Plymouth Diving #1207867																	
401B	1	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			6.5	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.5	33.5	40.20	40.20	
101B	1	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			8.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	34.5	41.40	81.60	
203C	1	2.0	6.0	5.0	2.5	3.0			6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	23.0	27.60	109.20	
403C	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	31.0	40.92	150.12	
9 Alexander Walton (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135094																	
Ashley Burnard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135123																	
101B	1	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	33.5	40.20	40.20	
201C	1	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	31.0	37.20	77.40	
103B	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	29.5	30.09	107.49	
403C	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	30.0	39.60	147.09	
10 Kyron Roberts (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #910275																	
James Pollard (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #956033																	
201B	1	2.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	27.5	33.00	33.00	
301C	1	2.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.5	39.00	72.00	
203C	1	2.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	5.0			4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	23.0	27.60	99.60	
104C	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	8.5	31.5	41.58	141.18	
11 James White (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235003																	
Noah Prasanto (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134179																	
401B	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			6.0	4.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	27.5	33.00	33.00	
201B	1	2.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	28.5	34.20	67.20	
103B	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	32.0	32.64	99.84	
403C	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	30.5	40.26	140.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys C/D 1m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12	Finlay Morris-Evans (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #931824																
	Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #964990																
201B	1	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	30.5	36.60	36.60	
301B	1	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5			5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	31.0	37.20	73.80	
103B	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	26.0	26.52	100.32	
403C	1	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	27.5	36.30	136.62	
13	Robbie Lee (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196929																
	Milo French (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1158794																
101B	1	2.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	4.5			7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	31.5	37.80	37.80	
401B	1	2.0	5.0	4.5	6.5	6.0			5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	28.5	34.20	72.00	
403C	1	2.2	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	22.0	29.04	101.04	
203C	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5			7.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	28.5	34.20	135.24	
14	Ben Bluett (2004) -- Plymouth Diving #827400																
	Joshua Gibbs (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #881483																
401B	1	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			7.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	33.0	39.60	39.60	
103B	1	2.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	26.5	31.80	71.40	
203C	1	2.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5			4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	23.5	28.20	99.60	
403C	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			4.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	26.5	34.98	134.58	
15	Albie Vaughan (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1205610																
	Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #1166710																
401B	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	6.5	7.0			6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	27.5	33.00	33.00	
201C	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	6.5	5.5			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	27.5	33.00	66.00	
103C	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	34.5	33.12	99.12	
203C	1	2.0	3.5	3.5	7.0	6.5			5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	25.5	30.60	129.72	
16	Noah Glanville (2005) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1107721																
	Thomas Reid (2003) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1132952																
103B	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			5.0	4.0	4.5	6.0	4.5	23.5	28.20	28.20	
301C	1	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	24.0	28.80	57.00	
104C	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	24.0	31.68	88.68	
204C	1	2.2	2.5	3.5	4.0	2.0			3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	17.5	23.10	111.78	

Boys A/B 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Connor West (2001) -- Plymouth Diving #832777																
	Harry Mason (1999) -- Plymouth Diving #787767																
103B	3	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	35.0	42.00	42.00	
201C	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	33.5	40.20	82.20	
105B	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	32.5	46.80	129.00	
205C	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	28.5	47.88	176.88	
5134D	3	2.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	34.5	51.75	228.63	
2	Scott Palmer (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy #359946																
	Thomas Graham (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy #742128																
103B	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.5	35.0	42.00	42.00	
401B	3	2.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	29.0	34.80	76.80	
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	33.5	40.20	117.00	
405C	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	4.0	4.0			5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	28.0	45.36	162.36	
107C	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5			6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	30.5	51.24	213.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys A/B 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3	Alex Wood (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #545397																
	Robert Southby (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #557513																
401B	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	30.5	36.60	36.60	
103B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	30.5	36.60	73.20	
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	31.5	37.80	111.00	
105B	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	5.0	5.0			6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	32.0	46.08	157.08	
405C	3	2.7	4.5	4.0	6.5	6.5			5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	29.0	46.98	204.06	
4	Joshua Hughes (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #1272585																
	Sam Isaac (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #1152332																
403C	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	32.0	38.40	38.40	
103B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	34.0	40.80	79.20	
203C	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	27.5	31.35	110.55	
105B	3	2.4	4.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	31.0	44.64	155.19	
405C	3	2.7	2.5	2.5	5.0	5.5			5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	24.0	38.88	194.07	
5	Samuel Mansfield (2001) -- Southend Diving #325295																
	Ewan Russell (2002) -- Southend Diving #1146470																
201B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	32.0	38.40	38.40	
401B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	32.0	38.40	76.80	
403B	3	2.1	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	28.5	35.91	112.71	
5231D	3	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	26.0	31.20	143.91	
105B	3	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	30.0	43.20	187.11	
6	Morgan Boyd (2001) -- Plymouth Diving #1268485																
	Thomas Davis (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #807714																
401B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5			6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.0	37.20	37.20	
103B	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	32.5	39.00	76.20	
203C	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	34.0	38.76	114.96	
403C	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	4.5	4.5			7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	31.5	35.91	150.87	
105C	3	2.2	5.0	3.0	4.5	4.5			4.5	4.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	24.5	32.34	183.21	
7	Nathaniel Rotchford (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868626																
	Callum Bell (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #970997																
401B	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	32.5	39.00	39.00	
201B	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	30.5	36.60	75.60	
105B	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	28.5	41.04	116.64	
203B	3	2.2	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	22.5	29.70	146.34	
303C	3	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	25.5	30.60	176.94	

Girls A/B 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Lexie Howard (1999) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #826602																
	Francesca Doran (1999) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #545433																
201B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	35.0	42.00	42.00	
401B	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	39.0	46.80	88.80	
105B	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	29.5	42.48	131.28	
403B	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	36.0	45.36	176.64	
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	33.0	39.60	216.24	
2	Marney Easen (2002) -- Southend Diving #1146475																
	Amie Hudson (2001) -- Southend Diving #1204754																
103B	3	2.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	35.0	42.00	42.00	
201B	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	29.5	35.40	77.40	
5132D	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	36.0	45.36	122.76	
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	32.0	46.08	168.84	
5233D	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	29.5	42.48	211.32	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls A/B 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Shana Vallance (1998) -- Plymouth Diving #449601																	
Aimee Fishleigh (2000) -- Plymouth Diving #827401																	
401B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	34.5	41.40	41.40	
201B	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	28.0	33.60	75.00	
5231D	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	4.5	4.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	31.0	37.20	112.20	
403B	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	31.0	39.06	151.26	
105B	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	31.0	44.64	195.90	
4 Elizabeth Hanlon (2001) -- Star Diving Club #903649																	
Charlotte Lacourarie (2001) -- Star Diving Club #1161887																	
401B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.5	35.0	42.00	42.00	
201B	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	33.0	39.60	81.60	
403B	3	2.1	7.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	31.5	39.69	121.29	
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	3.5	3.5			5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	25.5	36.72	158.01	
5231D	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	29.5	35.40	193.41	
5 Alice Brown (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #742298																	
Saffron Butler (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #940938																	
103B	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	32.5	39.00	39.00	
201B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	34.5	41.40	80.40	
403B	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	33.5	42.21	122.61	
203C	3	1.9	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	31.5	35.91	158.52	
105B	3	2.4	4.5	5.0	3.5	3.5			4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	22.5	32.40	190.92	
6 Lucy Rose Ormondroyd (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #821018																	
Amelia Hawksford (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #821017																	
201B	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.5	40.20	40.20	
301B	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	29.5	35.40	75.60	
403B	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	4.5	4.5			6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	28.5	35.91	111.51	
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	29.5	35.40	146.91	
105B	3	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5			6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	29.5	42.48	189.39	
7 Connie Deighton (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #849687																	
Abby Glynn (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #826598																	
101B	3	2.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.5			6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	32.0	38.40	38.40	
401B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	35.5	42.60	81.00	
5231D	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	6.5	5.0			5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	24.0	28.80	109.80	
403B	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.5			6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	29.0	36.54	146.34	
105B	3	2.4	3.5	3.0	5.5	5.0			5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	26.0	37.44	183.78	
8 Serena Torpey (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135100																	
Katie McArthur (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy #542369																	
401B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	32.0	38.40	38.40	
201B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	34.0	40.80	79.20	
203C	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	34.0	38.76	117.96	
303C	3	2.0	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.5			4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	21.5	25.80	143.76	
105C	3	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	27.5	36.30	180.06	
9 Jessica Bennett (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #967235																	
Gabrielle Kirkham (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135080																	
201B	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	35.5	42.60	42.60	
301C	3	2.0	4.5	3.5	6.5	5.5			5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	27.5	33.00	75.60	
103B	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.5	31.20	106.80	
403B	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			6.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	5.5	26.5	33.39	140.19	
203C	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	24.0	27.36	167.55	

Girls A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points													
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/													
Page 7 / 92													
12:17 PM, Wednesday, 20 July, 2016													

Girls A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Lexie Howard (1999) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #826602													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	32.30	32.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	63.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	99.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0			22.0	33.00	132.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	171.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	214.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	39.00	253.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	45.10	298.35	
(2) Isla Coyle (2000) -- Harrogate District Diving Club (guest) #837234													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	39.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	69.15	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	25.35	94.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	127.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	41.40	169.05	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	36.25	205.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	42.90	248.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	49.20	297.40	
2 Francesca Doran (1999) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #545433													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	32.80	32.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	65.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	34.00	99.95	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	31.50	131.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.0	35.70	167.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	39.00	206.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	37.20	243.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	42.00	285.35	
3 Charlotte West (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #892180													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	27.30	27.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	60.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	32.80	93.25	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.0	35.70	128.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	168.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	24.15	192.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.0	36.00	228.70	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	39.10	267.80	
4 Aimee Fishleigh (2000) -- Plymouth Diving #827401													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	32.30	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	59.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	32.80	92.10	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.5			16.5	28.05	120.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	28.35	148.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	41.80	190.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	34.50	224.80	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	33.60	258.40	
5 Gina Webb (2000) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #866833													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	29.25	29.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	31.45	60.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			19.0	30.40	91.10	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	21.25	112.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			18.5	38.85	151.20	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.0	38.40	189.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	38.50	228.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	30.00	258.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Lucy Rose Ormondroyd (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #821018													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	31.50	31.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	30.60	62.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	92.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	123.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	34.10	157.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	31.20	188.40	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	35.20	223.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	32.40	256.00	
7= Connie Deighton (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #849687													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.0	26.00	26.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	27.75	53.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	6.0			15.5	26.35	80.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	33.60	113.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	33.60	147.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			15.5	37.20	184.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	37.00	221.50	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	28.35	249.85	
7= Shana Vallance (1998) -- Plymouth Diving #449601													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	7.5			17.5	26.25	26.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			19.5	33.15	59.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	84.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	34.85	119.05	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	28.05	147.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	34.00	181.10	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	215.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			15.5	34.10	249.85	
(10) Marianne Hume (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1160841													
401A Inward Dive	1	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	33.30	33.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	58.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			16.0	25.60	84.40	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	114.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	35.70	149.85	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.0			8.5	19.55	169.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	211.40	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.0	35.00	246.40	
9 Domi Hinchliffe (2000) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #803529													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	28.50	28.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	32.00	60.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.5			14.0	23.80	84.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	33.15	117.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	38.85	156.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	2.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.5			9.0	23.40	179.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	26.45	206.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	37.40	243.55	
(12) Madeleine Finlayson (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #830119													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	29.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	5.5			20.0	30.00	59.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	85.35	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	26.25	111.60	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	137.25	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.0	4.5			12.5	28.75	166.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	39.60	205.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	241.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Katie McArthur (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy #542369													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	28.80	28.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	51.75	
5111A Forward Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	27.00	78.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	26.25	105.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	30.60	135.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	36.00	171.60	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	36.75	208.35	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	241.35	
11 Cathy Van Mourik (2000) -- Darlington ASC #422744													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	26.25	26.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	55.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	83.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	109.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	31.50	140.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	27.00	167.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	3.5			13.0	27.30	195.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	35.20	230.45	
12 Rhiannon David (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #850714													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	24.70	24.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.0	28.50	53.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	82.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	111.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	30.45	142.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			18.5	31.45	173.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	29.70	203.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0			9.0	20.70	224.00	
13 Emily Saunders (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #755872													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	23.20	51.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	81.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	106.50	
5111B Forward Dive ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	24.65	131.15	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	28.60	159.75	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.5	24.65	184.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	220.70	
14 Sophia Rawlings (2000) -- Oldham Diving Club #856462													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	23.40	23.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	52.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	81.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5			19.0	28.50	109.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	23.10	132.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	37.20	169.90	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	27.60	197.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.0	2.5	3.0	1.5	2.0			7.5	16.50	214.00	
15 Bethany Walker (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #545376													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	29.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	19.50	49.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	75.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	21.25	96.90	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	24.65	121.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	33.00	154.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	2.0			10.0	20.00	174.55	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	27.50	202.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
16 Amelia Hawksford (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #821017													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	28.90	28.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	57.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	76.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	102.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.0	3.5			11.5	24.15	126.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	158.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5			9.5	19.00	177.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5			10.0	24.00	201.65	

Boys B Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Connor West (2001) -- Plymouth Diving #832777													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	23.25	23.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	35.70	58.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.5	40.95	99.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	38.40	138.30	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	44.80	183.10	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5	4.5			15.5	44.95	228.05	
2 Ollie Breach (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #892177													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	28.00	55.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	98.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	138.00	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	4.5	4.5	6.5	4.0	5.5			14.5	34.80	172.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.5	6.0	7.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	48.60	221.40	
3 Thomas Davis (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #807714													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.5	5.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	30.00	59.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	98.85	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	27.30	126.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.5	32.40	158.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	47.25	205.80	
4 Joseph Nicol (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1133682													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	21.00	51.40	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	30.40	81.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	37.20	119.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.0	42.00	161.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	33.00	194.00	
(5) Martin Nielson (2001) -- DuDive (guest)													
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			14.5	31.90	31.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	21.60	53.50	
301C Reverse Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	33.30	86.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	33.60	120.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	36.00	156.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	37.50	193.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys B Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Edward Beal (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #843718													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.0	25.60	25.60	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	60.70	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.0	34.00	94.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	34.00	128.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	30.00	158.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	32.40	191.10	
6 Joshua Hughes (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #1272585													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.5	7.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	31.50	60.30	
201C Back Dive	7.5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	91.75	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	30.00	121.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	29.00	150.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	35.10	185.85	
7 Reuben Brown (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135111													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	22.40	22.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	48.80	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	78.05	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	31.35	109.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	141.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	33.75	175.55	
8 Ewan Russell (2002) -- Southend Diving #1146470													
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	26.10	26.10	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	23.75	49.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	4.5	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	28.00	77.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.0	3.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			14.5	30.45	108.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	24.15	132.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	34.80	167.25	
9 Harrison Turner (2002) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #901788													
101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	20.25	20.25	
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	21.70	41.95	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	27.20	69.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.5	34.80	103.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	30.00	133.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0			13.5	32.40	166.35	
10 Nat Connolly (2002) -- Luton Diving Club #958484													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	28.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	31.50	59.50	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	20.40	79.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	31.20	111.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	32.40	143.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.0			7.0	14.00	157.50	
11 Sam Isaac (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #1152332													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	21.25	51.85	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	78.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.0	30.80	109.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	3.5	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.5			8.5	17.00	126.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.0	26.40	153.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys B Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Morgan Boyd (2001) -- Plymouth Diving #1268485													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	24.65	24.65	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	21.00	45.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	75.65	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	1.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.5			7.0	12.60	88.25	2
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	27.30	115.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	27.50	143.05	
13 Nathaniel Rotchford (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868626													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	20.30	20.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	21.60	41.90	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5			12.0	20.40	62.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	25.20	87.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.0	20.00	107.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	30.80	138.30	

Girls B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138606													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			23.0	41.40	41.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.0			21.5	40.85	82.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	39.90	122.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	40.95	163.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	44.55	207.65	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.5	37.80	245.45	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	46.20	291.65	
2 Elizabeth Hanlon (2001) -- Star Diving Club #903649													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			20.5	30.75	30.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.0	30.60	61.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	99.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	36.75	135.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	49.95	185.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	40.80	226.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	39.60	266.25	
3 Marney Easen (2002) -- Southend Diving #1146475													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	32.80	32.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	72.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	102.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	38.85	141.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			15.0	40.50	181.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.5	46.20	227.95	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	33.75	261.70	
4 Amie Hudson (2001) -- Southend Diving #1204754													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	24.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	29.70	54.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	44.10	98.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	37.80	136.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	37.80	174.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	46.80	221.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.0	5.0	6.0	4.5			14.5	40.60	261.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Annabel Triggs (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947820													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	35.10	66.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	107.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	37.80	145.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	39.60	184.65	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			12.5	35.00	219.65	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	31.50	251.15	
6 Charlotte Lacourarie (2001) -- Star Diving Club #1161887													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	25.20	25.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	32.40	57.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	86.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	116.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.5	29.00	145.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	192.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	233.25	
7 Tigi Whitehouse (2001) -- Southend Diving #940670													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	31.50	31.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	69.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	95.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.5	28.35	124.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	39.60	163.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.0	35.20	198.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	34.00	232.85	
8 Alice Brown (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #742298													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	24.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	30.60	54.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	90.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	34.65	125.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	161.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	36.00	197.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0			13.0	35.10	232.65	
9 Saffron Butler (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #940938													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.0	30.40	30.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			14.5	30.45	60.85	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	34.20	95.05	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	126.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	34.20	160.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	33.60	194.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.0	35.70	229.90	
10 Rosie Wilson-Burrell (2001) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #837235													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	3.5			13.5	21.60	21.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	60.45	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	36.90	97.35	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	31.35	128.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	32.00	160.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	40.80	201.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0			10.5	28.35	229.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
11 Celeste Savage (2001) -- Star Diving Club #1106453													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.5	28.00	28.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	27.00	55.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	35.70	90.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	34.00	124.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.0	43.20	167.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.5	27.60	195.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	30.45	225.95	
12 Nadia Todor-Ward (2002) -- Southend Diving #1146476													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	27.90	27.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	27.55	55.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.5	28.00	83.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	123.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	47.25	170.60	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	26.00	196.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	28.80	225.40	
(13) Emma Williams (2002) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest)													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	30.00	30.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	58.05	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	33.30	91.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	33.60	124.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	159.15	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	37.00	196.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	26.40	222.55	
13 Millie Fairhurst Marshall (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1119457													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.5	28.00	28.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	34.65	62.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	37.80	100.45	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5			12.0	22.80	123.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	36.00	159.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5			8.0	22.40	181.65	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	40.80	222.45	
14 Serena Torpey (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135100													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	36.75	36.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	30.60	67.35	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	3.5			13.5	25.65	93.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	118.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	145.00	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.5			15.0	34.50	179.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	42.00	221.50	
15 Jessica Bennett (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #967235													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	36.75	36.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	29.60	66.35	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	25.20	91.55	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	122.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	2.5			10.0	24.00	146.90	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	33.00	179.90	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	35.00	214.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
16 Elora Graham (2002) -- Cambridge Dive Team #819179													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	33.60	64.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	92.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.0	33.60	126.30	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	24.00	150.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.0	31.20	181.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	27.55	209.05	
17 Lucy Robinson (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #866829													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	24.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	59.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	31.50	90.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	33.25	123.75	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.0	24.20	147.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.5	27.55	175.50	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	31.00	206.50	
18 Emily Field (2001) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #943757													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			20.5	36.90	36.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	38.00	74.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5			16.5	26.40	101.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	30.00	131.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	30.00	161.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0			9.0	19.80	181.10	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	25.00	206.10	
19 Elisabeth Cullen (2001) -- Amersham Diving Club #942725													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	31.50	31.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0			9.0	17.10	48.60	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	22.40	71.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	96.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	35.70	132.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	36.00	168.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	194.70	
20 Gabrielle Kirkham (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135080													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	23.10	23.10	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	24.75	47.85	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	25.20	73.05	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	27.00	100.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	29.60	129.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	167.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	25.65	193.10	
21 Anna Bradescu (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261387													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	21.70	21.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	45.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	32.40	78.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	29.45	107.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	140.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	30.45	171.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0			10.0	22.00	193.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
22 Lara Bradley (2002) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1133033													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.0	25.20	25.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	54.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	79.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	21.00	100.75	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	31.90	132.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	27.55	160.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			15.0	28.50	188.70	
23 India Joseph-Meddle (2001) -- Southend Diving #1204752													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	20.70	20.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5			11.5	21.85	42.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	68.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	37.80	105.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5			12.0	32.40	138.35	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5			9.5	19.00	157.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	28.80	186.15	
24 Abby Cass (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #979385													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	18.00	18.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	43.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	22.50	65.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	24.70	90.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	24.00	114.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	24.70	139.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0			6.0	12.00	151.10	

Boys D 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Jack Jefford (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947892													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	36.90	36.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	33.25	70.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.0	8.0			23.0	46.00	116.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			19.0	39.90	156.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	52.80	208.85	
(2) Lewis Thomas (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1133334													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	44.10	73.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	34.00	107.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.5			21.5	51.60	159.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	200.25	
2 Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club #927508													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	39.90	68.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	36.00	104.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	42.00	146.70	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	34.00	180.70	
3 Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #1166710													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0			20.5	30.75	30.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			19.5	35.10	65.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	37.80	103.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	42.90	146.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			16.5	33.00	179.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys D 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Harrison Hartley (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1115750													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5			19.0	26.60	26.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			18.0	34.20	60.80	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	37.20	98.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	35.20	133.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	40.80	174.00	
5 Leon Baker (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196921													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	4.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	31.50	60.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0			14.0	29.40	89.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	130.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	38.50	169.15	
6 Hayden Rayment (2005) -- Southend Diving #1163587													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.0	36.80	36.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	28.35	65.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	35.00	100.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	25.20	125.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0			18.0	43.20	168.55	
7 Milo French (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1158794													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	26.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	56.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	86.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	126.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	38.50	164.50	
8 Robbie Lee (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196929													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	35.10	62.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	36.00	98.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	134.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	28.60	163.20	
9 Oscar Piper (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1135236													
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	30.60	30.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	28.00	58.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	36.75	95.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	31.35	126.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	35.20	161.90	
10 Euan McCabe (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #955060													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			21.5	30.10	30.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	54.10	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			16.5	33.00	87.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	35.70	122.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			15.5	37.20	160.00	
11 Koben O`Driscoll (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1225000													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	26.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	53.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	89.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	129.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	30.40	159.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys D 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Patrick Hanlon (2006) -- Star Diving Club #1147054													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	34.20	61.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	33.60	95.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	26.25	121.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	34.10	155.35	
13 Zachery Anderson (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1243508													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.0	29.40	29.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	55.80	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	34.00	89.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	32.30	122.10	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	28.60	150.70	
(15) Charlie Pollard (2006) -- DuDive (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	24.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	33.25	57.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	34.00	91.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	3.0	2.5	4.0	3.5	4.5			10.5	22.05	113.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	35.70	149.00	
14 James White (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235003													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	23.10	23.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	34.20	57.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			15.0	28.50	85.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	27.20	113.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.0	33.60	146.60	
15 Todd Geggus (2007) -- Southend Diving #1293966													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.5			12.5	22.50	22.50	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	24.30	46.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	37.80	84.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	22.80	107.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			17.5	38.50	145.90	
(18) Jamie Cohen (2006) -- DuDive (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.0	26.60	26.60	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5			18.0	30.60	57.20	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			13.5	24.30	81.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	107.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0			16.0	30.40	138.30	
16 Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1196975													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	22.40	22.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	28.80	51.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5			15.5	29.45	80.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.5	26.40	107.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	27.55	134.60	
17 Noah Prasanto (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134179													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	23.10	23.10	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	50.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	76.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	29.45	105.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	28.50	134.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys D 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
18 Albie Vaughan (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1205610													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	24.80	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	29.75	54.55	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	28.80	83.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	19.95	103.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	28.50	131.80	
19 Noah Glanville (2005) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1107721													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	21.75	21.75	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	24.30	46.05	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	78.45	
203A Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.4	2.0	2.0	2.0	4.0	4.0			8.0	19.20	97.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			12.5	27.50	125.15	
20 Nathaniel Greig (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235005													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	21.00	21.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			16.0	28.80	49.80	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	24.30	74.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	98.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.0	5.0			14.0	26.60	124.70	
21 Tom Pearce (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230782													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	20.30	20.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	46.70	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	22.10	68.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.0	26.60	95.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	26.60	122.00	
22 Ben Pearce (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230780													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	23.10	23.10	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	48.60	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	24.30	72.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	96.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	24.70	121.60	

Girls C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Josie Zillig (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1101777													
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.5	29.25	29.25	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	4.5			17.0	28.90	58.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	40.70	98.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.0	33.60	132.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	175.65	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5			21.5	51.60	227.25	
2 Evie Summers (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947869													
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	19.50	19.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	27.20	46.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	41.80	88.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	40.80	129.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	40.30	169.60	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0			18.0	45.00	214.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Georgia Adams (2003) -- Star Diving Club #1147055													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	28.50	28.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	59.10	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	92.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	36.00	128.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	38.40	166.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	44.00	210.65	
4 Andrea Spendolini-Sirieix (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138611													
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	65.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			16.5	34.65	99.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	40.80	140.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	33.60	174.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	209.30	
5 Sasha Brook (2003) -- Southend Diving #1146473													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	54.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	85.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	122.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	42.90	165.10	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	200.80	
(6) Caitlyn Lumsden (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1194698													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	28.00	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	56.50	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	88.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	35.00	123.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	36.75	160.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.5	39.60	200.25	
6 Leah Fletcher (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #917265													
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	29.75	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	56.15	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	83.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	43.20	126.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	35.00	161.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	38.40	199.95	
(8) Clara Kerr (2003) -- ASV Aquatics Club (guest) #1170834													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	27.20	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	32.25	59.45	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	89.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	35.70	125.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.5	40.70	166.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	33.60	199.85	
7 Sephora Ford (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868627													
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	26.35	26.35	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	22.10	48.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	78.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	41.60	119.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	38.50	158.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	40.25	198.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Milly Batten (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #867603													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	27.20	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	29.25	56.45	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	86.85	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	117.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	44.40	161.85	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			15.0	36.00	197.85	
9 Frances Burdett (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #887898													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	3.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	25.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	5.0	7.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	35.70	61.30	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	88.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	124.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	160.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	32.40	192.90	
(12) Anna Power (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	25.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	56.95	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	84.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	30.00	114.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	30.45	144.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	48.00	192.60	
10 Anna Wilson (2003) -- Star Diving Club #1172997													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	29.25	29.25	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	60.45	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	91.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	121.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	38.50	160.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			13.5	27.00	187.15	
11 Amelia Scott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110503													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	28.50	28.50	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	60.80	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	23.40	84.20	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	113.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	141.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.5	44.40	185.55	
12 Tia Pritchard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #911808													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			20.0	28.00	28.00	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	30.60	58.60	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	29.45	88.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.0	30.60	118.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.5	36.30	154.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	27.00	181.95	
13 Sofia Ostacchini (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947835													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.0			15.0	24.00	52.05	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	25.50	77.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			15.0	33.00	110.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	32.40	142.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	177.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
14 Poppy Bond (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110500													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	26.60	26.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	53.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	31.50	85.30	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.5	28.05	113.35	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5			9.5	22.80	136.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	39.60	175.75	
15 Hanna Blunt (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1204544													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			21.0	35.70	35.70	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	61.30	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	28.90	90.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	43.20	133.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	40.30	173.70	
5321D Reverse Somersault ½ Twist	5	1.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	173.70	1
16 Esme Rosenthal (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #873397													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	50.20	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	76.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	105.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	141.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	31.00	172.45	
17 Orla Lynch (2004) -- Plymouth Diving #955062													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	22.50	22.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	24.65	47.15	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	74.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	31.90	106.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	142.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	171.95	
18 Millie-Rose Hartley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #967019													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	24.75	24.75	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	23.40	48.15	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	74.55	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	25.50	100.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	128.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	40.70	168.80	
19 Grace Connolly (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #958485													
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	21.60	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	3.5	3.0	5.0	3.5	4.0			11.0	18.70	40.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	70.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	34.10	105.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	137.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	30.00	167.40	
20 Nelly Thompson (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1134962													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	23.40	23.40	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	27.75	51.15	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			21.0	33.60	84.75	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.0	23.80	108.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			15.5	26.35	134.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	3.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	31.90	166.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
21 Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #1192943													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.0	25.60	53.65	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	22.95	76.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	31.90	108.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	140.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	25.00	165.90	
22 Elizabeth Powley (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1133681													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	22.75	22.75	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	50.50	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	77.70	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0			10.5	17.85	95.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	126.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	165.75	
23 Lily Godbole (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110498													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	30.00	30.00	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	19.50	49.50	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	76.70	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.5	29.75	106.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	133.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	31.90	165.55	
24 Ruby Day (2004) -- Southend Diving #1293968													
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	24.80	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	52.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	75.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	19.55	95.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	4.5			14.5	31.90	127.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	31.20	158.45	
25 Sofia Sathio (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135105													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			15.5	23.25	23.25	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5			15.0	22.50	45.75	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	18.40	64.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	92.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	31.90	124.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	30.00	154.10	
26 Evie McCabe (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #955061													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	27.75	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.5	23.20	50.95	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5			10.5	17.85	68.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			13.0	22.10	90.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	123.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	30.00	153.90	
27 Victoria Ward (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135097													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	23.40	50.40	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	75.20	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.0	24.00	99.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	125.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			12.5	27.50	153.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
28	Frankie Webb (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #910276												
612C	Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0		10.0	15.00	15.00	
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	29.25	44.25	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		14.5	23.20	67.45	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.0	27.20	94.65	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		16.5	28.05	122.70	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0		11.5	25.30	148.00	
29	Sarah Glen (2003) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1239091												
101B	Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	19.50	19.50	
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	24.75	44.25	
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	26.25	70.50	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	19.20	89.70	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		16.0	27.20	116.90	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		13.5	29.70	146.60	
30	Zara Wray (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #924685												
101B	Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	23.40	23.40	
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.0	27.00	50.40	
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		17.5	26.25	76.65	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		16.5	26.40	103.05	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.5	23.20	126.25	
612B	Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		11.5	19.55	145.80	
31	Charis Bell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #971000												
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		14.5	21.75	21.75	
101B	Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		15.5	20.15	41.90	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0		10.5	16.80	58.70	
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		17.0	28.90	87.60	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	30.60	118.20	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		12.5	27.50	145.70	
32	Alice Ledzion (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1102380												
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		14.5	21.75	21.75	
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		20.0	30.00	51.75	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	28.00	79.75	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	24.00	103.75	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.5	31.90	135.65	
612C	Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	1.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	1.5		4.5	6.75	142.40	2
33	Lydia Campbell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1115751												
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	20.25	20.25	
101B	Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.0	19.50	39.75	
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		15.5	23.25	63.00	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.5	20.00	83.00	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		13.5	22.95	105.95	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	36.30	142.25	
(37)	Lauren Ross (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1194713												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	22.95	22.95	
401C	Inward Dive	5	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	18.90	41.85	
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.0	24.00	65.85	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		11.0	17.60	83.45	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		16.0	35.20	118.65	
612B	Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.0	22.10	140.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
34 Rosa Scally (2004) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1225002													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	20.80	20.80	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			14.5	21.75	42.55	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	19.20	61.75	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5			15.5	26.35	88.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	116.15	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	21.25	137.40	
(39) Olivia Pollard (2003) -- DuDive (guest)													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	15.60	15.60	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			14.5	21.75	37.35	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5			11.0	16.50	53.85	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0			10.5	16.80	70.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	100.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	31.90	132.30	

Girls D 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Summer Radcliffe (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #1207864													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	55.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0			17.5	35.00	90.90	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	30.45	121.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	36.30	157.65	
2 Ruby Thorne (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #964274													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	29.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			17.5	28.00	57.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			14.5	29.00	86.75	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	123.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			15.0	33.00	156.05	
3 Beatrice Hargreaves (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1147528													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	31.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	58.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.5			12.0	20.40	79.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	41.80	120.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	34.00	154.90	
4 Io Goode (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1196837													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	30.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	57.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			15.0	30.00	87.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	36.30	124.25	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	29.70	153.95	
5 Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1134950													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	25.50	25.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	44.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	71.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	42.90	114.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	150.80	
6 Millie Taylor (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138569													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	27.75	27.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	53.35	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	25.50	78.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	34.10	112.95	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	149.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls D 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Maisie Bond (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134170													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	28.05	28.05	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	58.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	32.80	91.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	6.0			15.5	34.10	125.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	23.00	148.70	
8 Freya Kelly (2006) -- Star Diving Club #1147053													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	51.05	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	34.85	85.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5			15.5	34.10	120.00	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	27.50	147.50	
9 Florence Summers (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947875													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5			18.5	31.45	31.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	71.05	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	27.75	98.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	30.00	128.80	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	2.5	2.5	1.5	3.0	3.5			8.0	18.40	147.20	
10 Dulcie Wilson (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135103													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			20.0	30.00	30.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	5.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			11.0	16.50	46.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			15.5	24.80	71.30	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	31.20	102.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			18.5	40.70	143.20	
11 Eleanor Turner (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #933001													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	29.60	57.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	86.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	21.00	107.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	142.75	
12 Jessie Millham (2005) -- Southend Diving #940668													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	24.75	24.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	24.65	49.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	79.10	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.0	24.00	103.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	7.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	38.00	141.10	
13 Jenna Davison (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134172													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	53.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	76.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			15.5	26.35	102.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0			12.5	27.50	130.35	
14 Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #897823													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	25.50	25.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	6.0			14.0	22.40	47.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	27.00	74.90	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	28.60	103.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			12.0	26.40	129.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls D 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(15) Libby Duke (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #951672													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	28.05	55.05	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	82.05	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.0	22.40	104.45	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	24.80	129.25	
15 Tilly Brown (2005) -- Star Diving Club #927500													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	27.30	27.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	19.55	46.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	35.00	81.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	28.60	110.45	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.0			7.5	16.50	126.95	
16 Evie Ledger (2005) -- Southend Diving #1293967													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	26.25	26.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	53.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	20.80	74.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	6.0	3.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	20.80	95.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	121.45	
17 Katie Garner (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235006													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	23.25	23.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	47.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	20.00	67.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			14.5	24.65	91.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	27.50	119.40	
18 Brooke Cullen (2006) -- Southend Diving #1293965													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	19.50	19.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			16.0	24.00	43.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	66.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	24.80	91.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	24.65	116.15	
19 Maisie Jones (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #1170562													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	22.95	49.95	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.0	27.00	76.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			10.0	16.00	92.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			10.5	23.10	116.05	
20 Megan Beasley (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230781													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	20.25	20.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			11.5	23.00	43.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	5.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	20.40	63.65	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			11.0	24.20	87.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	27.50	115.35	
(22) Danielle Guerin (2006) -- DuDive (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	25.50	25.50	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.0	22.10	47.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	3.0	4.5	3.0	4.0			11.0	16.50	64.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	88.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	25.50	113.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls D 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
21 Catherine Lopez (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1205614													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	18.00	18.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	21.00	39.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	23.25	62.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	19.20	81.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.5	3.5			11.5	18.40	99.85	
22 Olivia Wall (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #791801													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	18.60	18.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	43.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			13.0	20.80	64.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5			11.0	17.60	81.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			11.0	17.60	99.35	

Boys C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Frankie Curtis (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134177													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	9.0			22.5	36.00	36.00	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	24.30	60.30	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	40.85	101.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.5	36.75	137.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	49.20	187.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.0	37.40	224.50	
2 Maxwell Spencer (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #964254													
101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	21.00	21.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	39.90	60.90	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	34.20	95.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.5	44.40	139.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	40.50	180.00	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.5			17.5	42.00	222.00	
3 Ethan Bennett (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #967204													
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			20.5	32.80	59.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	37.80	96.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	35.70	132.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.5	42.00	174.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5			17.5	47.25	221.80	
4 Elliot Johnson (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868619													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.5	31.20	31.20	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	29.75	60.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	36.75	97.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	43.20	140.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	44.55	185.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	31.00	216.45	
5 Callum King (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947955													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0			22.0	35.20	35.20	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	33.30	68.50	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	98.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	38.85	137.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	180.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			17.0	34.00	214.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Isaac Trueman-Marsden (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #940309													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	29.60	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	33.30	62.90	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	94.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	32.40	126.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0			20.0	48.00	174.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	39.60	214.25	
7 Ethan Chapman (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134174													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	28.00	28.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.5	34.40	62.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	36.00	98.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	35.00	133.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	29.00	162.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.0	45.60	208.00	
(8) Angus Menmuir (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #946791													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			18.0	23.40	23.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	61.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	33.00	94.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			17.0	34.00	128.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.0			11.5	27.60	155.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.0	48.60	204.40	
8 Hudson Lawrence (2003) -- Southend Diving #837881													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	29.40	58.20	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	86.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	125.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	41.85	167.65	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	34.80	202.45	
9 Dominic Jaunzens (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #881629													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	33.60	33.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	67.20	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	94.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	130.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			16.0	38.40	168.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.0	33.60	202.40	
10 Oliver Goodspeed (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #964255													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			24.0	36.00	36.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0			21.0	42.00	78.00	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	32.30	110.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.5			12.0	24.00	134.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	46.20	180.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	2.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.0			7.0	16.80	197.30	
11 Ethan Jones (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1141062													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.0	30.40	30.40	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	7.0			19.0	34.20	64.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.0	34.00	98.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.0	35.20	133.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.0	4.0	4.5	2.5	3.0			11.5	27.60	161.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	35.10	196.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #965847													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	28.00	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	24.30	52.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	32.00	84.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	117.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	39.60	156.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	39.15	196.05	
(14) Danny Mabbott (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1194702													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	56.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	89.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5			19.0	34.20	124.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.0	4.5	3.0	3.5	3.0			11.0	29.70	153.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.5	39.60	193.30	
(15) Dexter Spree (2004) -- DuDive (guest)													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	44.00	44.00	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	71.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.5	24.65	95.65	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	27.75	123.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	158.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	185.00	
13 Finlay Morris-Evans (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #931824													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	25.20	25.20	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	52.20	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	78.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	109.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	142.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	41.80	184.00	
14 Elliott Dillon (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1244257													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	34.00	34.00	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	62.00	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.5	22.95	84.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	117.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	37.40	155.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	27.00	182.35	
15 Ben Bluett (2004) -- Plymouth Diving #827400													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	26.35	57.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	38.00	95.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	121.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	158.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	21.60	179.85	
16 Mason Mills (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #869280													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0			11.0	22.00	55.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.5	29.75	85.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	32.00	117.35	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	28.80	146.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			15.0	33.00	179.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
17 Vincent Cook (2003) -- Southend Diving #823139													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		16.0	27.20	27.20	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		13.0	20.80	48.00	
301B	Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	29.45	77.45	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0		11.5	31.05	108.50	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0		10.5	29.40	137.90	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	36.30	174.20	
18 Ashley Burnard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135123													
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	23.25	23.25	
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		16.5	24.75	48.00	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		15.5	24.80	72.80	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		18.0	30.60	103.40	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	36.30	139.70	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0		17.0	34.00	173.70	
19 Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #964990													
401B	Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	21.70	21.70	
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		19.0	28.50	50.20	
301C	Reverse Dive	7.5	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.0	36.00	86.20	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	22.95	109.15	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	36.00	145.15	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	26.40	171.55	
20 Kyron Roberts (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #910275													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	22.95	22.95	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	25.60	48.55	
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		16.0	27.20	75.75	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0		12.0	28.80	104.55	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		15.5	31.00	135.55	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		15.0	33.00	168.55	
21 James Pollard (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #956033													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		19.5	31.20	62.40	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5		14.0	22.40	84.80	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.0	33.60	118.40	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0		10.0	22.00	140.40	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.0	27.30	167.70	
22 Alexander Walton (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135094													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		19.0	30.40	30.40	
201B	Back Dive	7.5	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		15.5	27.90	58.30	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		13.0	20.80	79.10	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0		13.0	31.20	110.30	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0		9.5	19.00	129.30	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0		13.5	29.70	159.00	
23 William Burke (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947934													
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		12.5	18.75	18.75	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		17.5	28.00	46.75	
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.5	26.25	73.00	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	29.70	102.70	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		19.5	33.15	135.85	
612B	Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		13.5	22.95	158.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys C Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
24 Josh Freeman (2004) -- Plymouth Diving #1207867													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.5	3.0			10.5	15.75	40.50	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	64.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	95.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	27.00	122.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	157.30	
25 Harvey Potton (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #956039													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	20.40	20.40	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	39.60	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	58.80	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	25.50	84.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	30.00	114.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	22.05	136.35	

Boys A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Scott Palmer (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy #359946													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	34.85	34.85	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	30.75	65.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	88.00	
301A Reverse Dive	1	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	120.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	38.50	158.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	43.20	202.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	52.00	254.10	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.0	36.40	290.50	
(2) Robbie Hutchison (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #900395													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	31.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	59.95	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	21.75	81.70	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	119.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	41.80	161.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	42.90	204.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	251.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	287.00	
2 Thomas Graham (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy #742128													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	28.50	28.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.0	22.00	50.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	35.70	86.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	112.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	151.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5			22.0	52.80	204.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5			15.0	39.00	243.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	282.85	
(4) Ross Beattie (2000) -- DuDive (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	2.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	24.00	24.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	34.00	58.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	30.75	88.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	29.40	118.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	41.80	159.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			13.0	31.20	191.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	46.80	237.95	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	44.85	282.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Harrison Green (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #933002													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.5	29.75	29.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	31.50	61.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	32.80	94.05	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	25.50	119.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	40.70	160.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	39.60	199.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	44.20	244.05	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	37.50	281.55	
4 Bron Jenkinson (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #536800													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			20.0	30.00	30.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	61.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	90.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	117.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	38.50	155.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	42.00	197.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	44.40	242.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.0	39.00	281.20	
5 William Osborne (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy #317303													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	29.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	28.50	58.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	85.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	42.90	128.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	28.35	156.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	41.60	198.15	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	41.40	239.55	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	41.25	280.80	
6 Elliot Moorhouse (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy #887486													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	24.50	24.50	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	24.70	49.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	39.60	88.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	124.80	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	29.40	154.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	42.90	197.10	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	40.80	237.90	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5			17.0	42.50	280.40	
7 Alex Wood (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #545397													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	30.00	30.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	58.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	85.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	116.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	154.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	191.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	48.10	240.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	34.80	274.80	
8 Piers Brown (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1204550													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0			20.5	34.85	34.85	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	61.10	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	90.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	28.50	118.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	34.10	152.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	195.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	242.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	3.5			13.0	29.90	272.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
9 Daniel Murphy (1998) -- Cambridge Dive Team #538021													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	33.15	33.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	30.00	63.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	90.35	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	120.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	37.80	157.90	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	33.35	191.25	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	222.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	46.80	269.55	
10 Harry Mason (1999) -- Plymouth Diving #787767													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	29.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	60.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	25.50	85.65	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	116.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	152.70	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	36.40	189.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	36.40	225.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	36.00	261.50	
11 Callum Bell (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #970997													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.5			20.5	30.75	30.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	61.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.5	29.75	91.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	121.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	36.75	158.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	31.05	189.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	30.00	219.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	261.25	
12 Xavier Chocken (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #895380													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	25.90	25.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	53.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	83.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	107.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			16.5	34.65	141.80	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			15.0	36.00	177.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	41.80	219.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.0	35.20	254.80	
13 Billy Minns (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #966032													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.0	25.50	25.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	53.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	77.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	31.45	109.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	28.35	137.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			15.5	34.10	171.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			16.0	32.00	203.45	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	43.20	246.65	
14 Robert Southby (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #557513													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5			17.0	25.50	56.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	83.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	32.00	115.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			15.0	31.50	146.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.0	24.20	171.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			13.0	31.20	202.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	39.00	241.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys A 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
15 Ben Patrick (1999) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #891038													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	28.05	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	55.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	80.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	106.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	140.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	39.00	179.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			14.5	31.90	211.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	24.00	235.70	

Girls B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Rosie Wilson-Burrell (2001) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #837235													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			20.5	34.85	34.85	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	36.00	70.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	35.70	106.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	37.80	144.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.5	46.80	191.15	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.5	33.35	224.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.5			16.5	39.60	264.10	
2 Annabel Triggs (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947820													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	31.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	35.20	66.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	32.30	98.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	35.20	134.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	45.60	179.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.0	39.10	218.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	37.70	256.55	
3 Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138606													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	29.40	29.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.5	34.85	64.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	44.85	109.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	37.80	146.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	186.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.0	36.40	222.90	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.0			9.5	23.75	246.65	
4 Charlotte Lacourarie (2001) -- Star Diving Club #1161887													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	33.15	33.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	28.80	61.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	32.55	94.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.0	34.50	129.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	36.75	165.75	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	33.60	199.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	44.40	243.75	
5 Amie Hudson (2001) -- Southend Diving #1204754													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			23.0	39.10	39.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	66.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	22.95	89.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	31.90	121.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	44.20	165.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.5	49.20	214.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	27.60	242.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Betty Burke (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #827143													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	29.60	29.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	8.0			20.0	34.00	63.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0			18.5	31.45	95.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.0	31.50	126.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	33.35	159.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	40.80	200.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	39.60	240.30	
7 Millie Fairhurst Marshall (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1119457													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0			21.0	35.70	35.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	39.90	75.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	103.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	30.00	133.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	35.20	168.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	29.90	198.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	40.80	239.55	
8 Marney Easen (2002) -- Southend Diving #1146475													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.0	35.20	35.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	35.20	70.40	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	103.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5			12.5	25.00	128.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.0	33.60	162.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	198.15	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	40.30	238.45	
9 Saffron Butler (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #940938													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	58.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	87.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	27.50	115.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			16.5	39.60	154.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.0	34.00	188.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	230.60	
10 Elizabeth Hanlon (2001) -- Star Diving Club #903649													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	30.00	30.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	32.00	62.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	32.30	94.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5			12.5	27.50	121.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	31.05	152.85	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			14.5	34.80	187.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	42.00	229.65	
11 Jessica Bennett (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #967235													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	33.75	33.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	66.90	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	95.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	126.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	39.60	165.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	26.00	191.70	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	36.75	228.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Elora Graham (2002) -- Cambridge Dive Team #819179													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.5	31.20	31.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	26.35	57.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	93.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	42.00	135.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	29.00	164.25	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	195.75	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	31.90	227.65	
(13) Emma Williams (2002) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			18.0	30.60	57.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	88.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			16.5	33.00	121.00	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	30.45	151.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	38.50	189.95	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	37.40	227.35	
13 Emily Field (2001) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #943757													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	28.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	34.00	62.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	90.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	31.50	121.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	39.60	161.15	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.0	32.20	193.35	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	31.50	224.85	
14 Serena Torpey (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135100													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	30.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	59.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	85.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	26.35	112.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	40.80	153.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	36.00	189.05	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	224.75	
15 Alice Brown (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #742298													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	61.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	90.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	33.00	123.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	159.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	28.35	188.10	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	30.00	218.10	
16 India Joseph-Middle (2001) -- Southend Diving #1204752													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	31.20	31.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	54.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			18.0	30.60	84.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	43.20	127.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	40.00	167.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	28.35	196.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5			9.0	21.60	217.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
17 Celeste Savage (2001) -- Star Diving Club #1106453													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	31.50	62.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0			16.5	26.40	88.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	33.60	122.10	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			15.5	34.10	156.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	33.60	189.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	27.50	217.30	
18 Gabrielle Kirkham (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135080													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	31.50	31.50	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	21.45	52.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	31.20	84.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0			11.0	17.60	101.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	132.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	41.80	174.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	35.00	209.15	
19 Lara Bradley (2002) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1133033													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	29.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	27.75	57.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	83.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			15.0	24.00	107.75	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	142.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	34.00	176.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	206.65	
20 Lucy Robinson (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #866829													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	29.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	59.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	20.80	80.25	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	24.70	104.95	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	29.70	134.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	25.00	159.65	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.5	32.55	192.20	
21 Tigi Whitehouse (2001) -- Southend Diving #940670													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	22.40	22.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0			20.0	30.00	52.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	80.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5			8.0	17.60	98.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	131.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5			10.5	22.05	153.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	35.00	188.10	
22 Nadia Todor-Ward (2002) -- Southend Diving #1146476													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	28.80	28.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	20.40	49.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	31.45	80.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5			12.0	28.80	109.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			12.5	25.00	134.45	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	30.45	164.90	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5			8.5	20.40	185.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
23 Holly Sturgess-Smith (2002) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #879586													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			13.0	22.10	22.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	49.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	73.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	24.65	98.55	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	3.0	4.0	2.0	3.0	2.0			8.0	13.60	112.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	145.15	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	26.40	171.55	
24 Abby Cass (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #979385													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			14.0	23.80	23.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	23.80	1
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.5	25.00	48.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0			11.5	19.55	68.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			13.5	29.70	98.05	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0			10.5	23.10	121.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.5			7.5	16.50	137.65	

Boys C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Frankie Curtis (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134177													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	34.40	34.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.5			18.5	35.15	69.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	43.05	112.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			19.0	45.60	158.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	35.10	193.30	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	42.00	235.30	
2 Isaac Trueman-Marsden (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #940309													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	33.60	63.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	97.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	44.40	141.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	47.25	189.05	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			16.5	46.20	235.25	
(3) Angus Menmuir (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #946791													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	42.00	73.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	32.00	105.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	39.60	144.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	33.60	178.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	41.85	220.25	
3 Hudson Lawrence (2003) -- Southend Diving #837881													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	32.80	32.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	31.35	64.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	43.05	107.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	45.60	152.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0			10.0	28.00	180.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.5	39.15	219.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Vincent Cook (2003) -- Southend Diving #823139													
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		17.0	30.60	30.60	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	28.00	58.60	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		19.0	39.90	98.50	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.0	37.80	136.30	
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	42.00	178.30	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.0	37.80	216.10	
5 Ethan Bennett (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #967204													
201C	Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		20.5	34.85	34.85	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	33.60	68.45	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.0	36.00	104.45	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	38.85	143.30	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	2.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		11.0	24.20	167.50	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	43.20	210.70	
6 Maxwell Spencer (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #964254													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	28.00	28.00	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		15.0	28.50	56.50	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.5	38.95	95.45	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	36.00	131.45	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	6.0	3.5		12.5	33.75	165.20	
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		18.0	43.20	208.40	
7 Elliot Johnson (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868619													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	29.60	29.60	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		19.0	34.20	63.80	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		17.5	36.75	100.55	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		13.0	26.00	126.55	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		16.0	38.40	164.95	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		16.0	43.20	208.15	
8 Dominic Jaunzens (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #881629													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.0	35.70	35.70	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		16.5	26.40	62.10	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	37.00	99.10	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	29.70	128.80	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		20.0	48.00	176.80	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		11.5	31.05	207.85	
9 Oliver Goodspeed (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #964255													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.0	28.80	28.80	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.0	39.90	68.70	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		17.0	30.60	99.30	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.0	26.60	125.90	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		17.0	37.40	163.30	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.0	42.00	205.30	
10 Ethan Jones (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1141062													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.5	28.00	28.00	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5		17.0	30.60	58.60	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.0	38.00	96.60	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.5	36.75	133.35	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.0	33.00	166.35	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0		14.0	37.80	204.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
11 Ben Bluett (2004) -- Plymouth Diving #827400													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	33.30	33.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			17.5	28.00	61.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	99.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	37.05	136.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	30.40	166.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	37.40	203.95	
12 Callum King (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947955													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	22.40	22.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	34.20	56.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	33.00	89.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	33.60	123.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	28.80	152.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	51.80	203.80	
13 Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #964990													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	32.80	32.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	65.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	37.05	102.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	40.70	142.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.5	27.55	170.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	30.40	200.90	
14 Mason Mills (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #869280													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	36.90	36.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	31.00	67.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	21.85	89.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	42.00	131.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	34.65	166.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	32.55	198.95	
15 Ethan Chapman (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134174													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	25.90	25.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	53.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	32.30	85.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			18.0	36.00	121.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	161.00	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.5	34.80	195.80	
16 Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #965847													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	33.30	64.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	31.00	95.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.0	27.30	122.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	33.60	156.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	34.80	191.20	
17 Max Lano (2003) -- Southend Diving #837853													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	29.60	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	39.00	68.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	38.85	107.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	142.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	43.20	185.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	185.30	1

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
18 James Pollard (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #956033													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	21.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			15.5	27.90	49.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	33.00	82.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	38.50	121.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	21.85	142.85	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	40.80	183.65	
19 Finlay Morris-Evans (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #931824													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	25.90	25.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	31.20	57.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	29.00	86.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.5	33.25	119.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	147.85	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	180.85	
20 Alexander Walton (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135094													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	25.20	52.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	37.05	89.45	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5			10.5	23.10	112.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.5	29.70	142.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	175.25	
(22) Danny Mabbott (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1194702													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.5	26.10	26.10	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	3.5	4.0	5.5	5.0			13.5	24.30	50.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	40.95	91.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	126.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0			12.0	26.40	152.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	19.80	172.20	
21 Joshua Gibbs (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #881483													
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	32.30	32.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	58.70	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	86.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0			9.0	17.10	103.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	138.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5			12.0	32.40	171.30	
22 Elliott Dillon (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1244257													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	27.30	27.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	22.50	49.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	30.45	80.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	25.20	105.45	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	27.00	132.45	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	36.30	168.75	
23 William Burke (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947934													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	22.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	34.20	56.60	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	25.90	82.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	108.15	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	135.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	167.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
24 Thomas Reid (2003) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1132952													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	21.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	26.60	48.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	32.30	80.50	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	27.00	107.50	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	31.25	138.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5			11.0	26.40	165.15	
25 Kyron Roberts (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #910275													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.0	25.60	25.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	23.40	49.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	74.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	30.80	105.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	26.60	132.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	163.40	
26 Ashley Burnard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135123													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0			14.0	19.60	19.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	27.20	46.80	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0			13.0	22.10	68.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	33.00	101.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	29.45	131.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	30.40	161.75	
27 Alex Hull (2004) -- Maidstone Diving Club #904300													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	27.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			14.0	26.60	53.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	23.20	76.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	29.45	106.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	132.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	25.00	157.65	
28 Josh Freeman (2004) -- Plymouth Diving #1207867													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	25.90	25.90	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	34.20	60.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	79.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5			12.0	22.80	102.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	33.25	135.35	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.0	22.00	157.35	
(31) Dexter Spree (2004) -- DuDive (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	25.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	18.90	44.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	25.00	69.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.0	21.00	90.50	2
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	30.40	120.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	28.50	149.40	
29 Harvey Potton (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #956039													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0			9.0	14.40	14.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	22.80	37.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	26.10	63.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	91.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	23.00	114.80	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	147.80	

Boys B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Connor West (2001) -- Plymouth Diving #832777													

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.5	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	30.00	30.00	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	8.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	38.95	68.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			19.5	37.05	106.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	144.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.5	40.60	185.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	53.20	238.65	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	41.25	279.90	
2 Oliver Hoban (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1169045													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	36.00	67.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	22.80	90.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	42.00	132.00	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	45.00	177.00	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	51.80	228.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	47.60	276.40	
3 Ollie Breach (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #892177													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	31.50	31.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	37.80	69.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	33.25	102.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	140.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	39.60	179.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			12.0	32.40	212.35	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	43.40	255.75	
4 Ewan Russell (2002) -- Southend Diving #1146470													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	32.40	32.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	35.15	67.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	35.70	103.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	36.75	140.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	31.35	171.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	42.00	213.35	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	252.95	
5 Joseph Nicol (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1133682													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5			21.5	30.10	30.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	24.30	54.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	33.25	87.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	118.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	157.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	197.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	237.15	
6 Joshua Hughes (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #1272585													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	27.30	27.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	28.80	56.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	32.40	88.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	39.00	127.50	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	170.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	32.40	203.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5			11.0	29.70	232.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Harrison Turner (2002) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #901788													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	28.80	28.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	27.30	56.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	27.00	83.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0			18.0	34.20	117.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	40.95	158.25	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	33.00	191.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	5.5			17.0	37.40	228.65	
(8) Farquhar Macdougall (2001) -- ASV Aquatics Club (guest) #804000													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	27.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	39.90	67.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	30.60	97.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	28.00	125.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	31.90	157.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	38.40	196.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0			11.5	31.05	227.05	
8 Sam Isaac (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #1152332													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.0	34.20	34.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	63.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	27.90	90.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	34.20	125.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	33.25	158.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	37.80	196.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	28.80	224.95	
9 Thomas Davis (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #807714													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	29.40	29.40	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	65.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	91.50	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	27.00	118.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	35.15	153.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	35.15	188.80	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	34.10	222.90	
(11) Martin Nielson (2001) -- DuDive (guest)													
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	22.10	22.10	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	33.30	55.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	26.25	81.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	32.30	113.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	37.20	151.15	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	32.40	183.55	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	216.55	
10 Edward Beal (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #843718													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	27.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	32.55	59.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	29.45	89.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	27.55	116.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	152.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.0			12.0	28.80	181.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	28.35	209.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
11 Samuel Mansfield (2001) -- Southend Diving #325295													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	21.60	21.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	31.35	52.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	25.20	78.15	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	33.60	111.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0			10.5	19.95	131.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	167.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	38.40	206.10	
12 Louie East (2002) -- Dacorum Diving Club #917771													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	31.00	31.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	23.10	54.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	83.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	30.40	114.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	32.30	146.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	32.55	179.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	205.45	
13 Nathaniel Rotchford (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868626													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	22.50	22.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	27.55	50.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	30.40	80.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	108.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.0			14.5	34.80	143.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.5	31.90	175.15	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.0			13.5	27.00	202.15	
14 Reuben Brown (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135111													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	27.30	27.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	54.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	28.80	83.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	27.55	110.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	148.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	21.60	170.25	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	28.00	198.25	
15 Morgan Boyd (2001) -- Plymouth Diving #1268485													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			14.5	23.20	23.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.5	29.45	52.65	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	23.80	76.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	31.00	107.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	28.80	136.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	27.55	163.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	33.60	197.40	
16 Nat Connolly (2002) -- Luton Diving Club #958484													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	64.25	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	91.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			14.5	29.00	120.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	156.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0			6.0	16.80	173.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.5			8.5	22.95	196.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys B 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
17 Harrison Mills (2002) -- Dacorum Diving Club #792273													
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5		14.5	29.00	29.00	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	24.00	53.00	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	24.30	77.30	
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5		14.5	20.30	97.60	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		12.0	22.80	120.40	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	32.40	152.80	
5134D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	3.5		13.5	33.75	186.55	
18 Cameron Watt (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #950932													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		15.5	24.80	24.80	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	30.60	55.40	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	29.45	84.85	
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	21.00	105.85	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		14.0	26.60	132.45	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		10.5	23.10	155.55	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	6.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.5	30.45	186.00	
19 Jacob Keddy (2002) -- Luton Diving Club #879425													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	3.5	4.0		13.5	21.60	21.60	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	27.00	48.60	
301C	Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	27.00	75.60	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		13.5	28.35	103.95	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	3.0		6.5	12.35	116.30	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		11.5	24.15	140.45	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0		15.0	36.00	176.45	

Boys D Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Leon Baker (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196921													
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5		23.0	34.50	34.50	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5		24.0	40.80	75.30	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		21.5	34.40	109.70	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.0	45.60	155.30	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		19.5	46.80	202.10	
2 Milo French (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1158794													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		23.0	39.10	39.10	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0		23.5	37.60	76.70	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	28.35	105.05	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		21.0	50.40	155.45	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	39.60	195.05	
3 Jack Jefford (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947892													
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		19.0	30.40	30.40	
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		21.0	35.70	66.10	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		19.0	39.90	106.00	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		17.0	37.40	143.40	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	45.60	189.00	
4 Euan McCabe (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #955060													
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		20.5	30.75	30.75	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.5	31.45	62.20	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	33.60	95.80	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5		21.5	47.30	143.10	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		17.0	40.80	183.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys D Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Patrick Hanlon (2006) -- Star Diving Club #1147054													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.5	27.75	27.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	60.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	36.00	96.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	42.90	138.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	36.00	174.95	
(6) Lewis Thomas (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1133334													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			22.5	38.25	38.25	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	29.60	67.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			15.5	32.55	100.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	35.20	135.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	38.40	174.00	
6 Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club #927508													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	30.00	30.00	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	59.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	100.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	34.00	134.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	38.40	173.10	
7 Hayden Rayment (2005) -- Southend Diving #1163587													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.5	29.75	29.75	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	60.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	33.60	94.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	34.10	128.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	34.80	163.00	
(9) Charlie Pollard (2006) -- DuDive (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	59.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	33.60	92.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	3.5	5.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	25.30	118.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.5	39.60	157.80	
8 Koben O`Driscoll (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1225000													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	52.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	91.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5			15.5	37.20	128.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	28.00	156.25	
9 Harrison Hartley (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1115750													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	34.40	34.40	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	59.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0			12.0	26.40	85.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5			13.5	31.05	116.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	33.60	150.25	
10 Robbie Lee (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196929													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	57.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	96.90	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	27.60	124.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	2.5			9.5	22.80	147.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys D Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
11 Todd Geggus (2007) -- Southend Diving #1293966													
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	32.00	32.00	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	60.90	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	86.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	37.40	123.80	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5			9.0	21.60	145.40	
12 Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #1166710													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	22.10	22.10	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.5	19.55	41.65	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.5	20.00	61.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	94.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	141.45	
13 James White (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235003													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	22.50	22.50	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	45.70	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	33.15	78.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	107.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	140.75	
14 Noah Prasanto (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134179													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.0	28.50	55.50	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	20.80	76.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	109.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			11.0	24.20	133.65	
15 Tom Pearce (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230782													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	21.45	21.45	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	48.45	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	24.75	73.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	98.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	30.80	129.50	
16 Nathaniel Greig (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235005													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	21.75	21.75	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	49.50	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	76.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	22.95	99.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	129.35	
17 Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1196975													
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0			15.5	21.70	21.70	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	44.20	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	69.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			18.0	28.80	97.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	29.70	127.50	
18 Jamie Cohen (2006) -- DuDive													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	25.50	25.50	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.5	24.75	50.25	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.5	21.60	71.85	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.0	18.70	90.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	31.90	122.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys D Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
19 Zachery Anderson (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1243508													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	30.00	30.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	34.00	64.00	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	92.00	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	25.50	117.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	117.50	1
20 Noah Glanville (2005) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1107721													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	24.65	24.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	24.20	48.85	
612C Armstand Somersault	5	1.5	4.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	16.50	65.35	
204C Back Double Somersault	5	2.2	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	24.20	89.55	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	27.50	117.05	
21 Ben Pearce (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230780													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	21.45	21.45	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	20.25	41.70	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	24.75	66.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	18.70	85.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	2.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0			9.5	20.90	106.05	

Girls C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Evie Summers (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947869													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0			18.5	31.45	31.45	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	6.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	24.00	55.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.0	44.00	99.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	43.20	142.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.5	49.20	191.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	37.80	229.65	
2 Josie Zillig (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1101777													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.5	8.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	35.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0			23.0	34.50	70.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	40.70	110.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	37.20	148.10	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	184.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	38.85	222.95	
3 Hanna Blunt (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1204544													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	35.70	35.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	57.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			19.0	39.90	97.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	40.70	137.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	37.00	174.90	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	41.40	216.30	
(4) Anna Power (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	28.50	28.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	34.00	62.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	38.00	100.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	136.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	172.50	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	42.90	215.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Sephora Ford (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868627													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	33.60	33.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0			21.0	35.70	69.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	32.30	101.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			15.5	31.00	132.60	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.5	34.65	167.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			18.5	40.70	207.95	
5 Georgia Adams (2003) -- Star Diving Club #1147055													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	32.25	32.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	34.00	66.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	25.00	91.25	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	42.00	133.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	170.65	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	203.65	
6 Anna Wilson (2003) -- Star Diving Club #1172997													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.5	31.20	57.45	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	88.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	45.10	134.00	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	167.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			18.0	36.00	203.00	
7 Leah Fletcher (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #917265													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	31.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	61.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	32.30	94.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	133.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	163.75	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.0	34.50	198.25	
(9) Caitlyn Lumsden (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1194698													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	59.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0			15.0	30.00	89.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	30.45	119.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	40.70	160.65	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	198.05	
8 Milly Batten (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #867603													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	27.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.5	30.75	57.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	32.00	89.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	21.25	111.20	2
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	40.70	151.90	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.5	40.70	192.60	
9 Amelia Scott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110503													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0			19.0	28.50	28.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	59.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			22.5	36.00	95.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	3.0	4.0	5.0	7.0			13.0	22.10	118.05	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	34.10	152.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	38.50	190.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Poppy Bond (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110500													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	22.10	49.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	74.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	100.20	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	139.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5			20.5	45.10	184.90	
11 Millie-Rose Hartley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #967019													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	55.90	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.0			18.5	29.60	85.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			16.5	28.05	113.55	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	26.40	139.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	42.90	182.85	
12 Tia Pritchard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #911808													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			20.0	30.00	30.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	57.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	83.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	28.80	112.40	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	30.80	143.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	37.40	180.60	
13 Frances Burdett (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #887898													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			19.0	28.50	28.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	54.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	84.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	28.90	113.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	146.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	34.00	180.40	
14 Elizabeth Powley (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1133681													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	31.45	31.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.0	22.40	53.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	76.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	45.60	122.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			11.0	24.20	146.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	179.60	
15 Sasha Brook (2003) -- Southend Diving #1146473													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	26.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	48.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	27.30	76.05	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.5	33.35	109.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	42.90	152.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.5	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			11.5	25.30	177.60	
16 Felicity Cronin (2004) -- Star Diving Club #814606													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			15.5	26.35	26.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	53.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0			11.5	19.55	73.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	35.20	108.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	34.00	142.30	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	35.20	177.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
17 Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #1192943													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	29.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			13.5	20.25	50.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	86.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	30.00	116.30	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5			16.5	34.65	150.95	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	177.35	
18 Frankie Webb (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #910276													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.0			13.0	22.10	22.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			13.5	21.60	43.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	70.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	42.90	113.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	32.00	145.00	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	30.80	175.80	
(21) Clara Kerr (2003) -- ASV Aquatics Club (guest) #1170834													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	23.80	23.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	48.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	30.45	79.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	29.00	108.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	31.90	139.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5			14.5	34.80	174.75	
19 Nelly Thompson (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1134962													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			15.5	20.15	20.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.5			15.0	22.50	42.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	32.80	75.45	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	106.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	25.50	132.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	41.80	174.20	
20 Andrea Spendolini-Sirieix (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138611													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	31.45	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.5	23.25	54.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	28.60	83.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	37.40	120.70	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	24.15	144.85	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	28.80	173.65	
21 Sofia Ostacchini (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947835													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			15.5	24.80	52.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	77.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	33.00	110.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	28.00	138.50	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			15.0	34.50	173.00	
22 Katie Burton (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #878034													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	29.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	26.35	55.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0			6.0	10.20	66.15	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	41.80	107.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.5	37.20	145.15	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	27.60	172.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
23	Orla Lynch (2004) -- Plymouth Diving #955062												
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		18.0	27.00	27.00	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		15.0	25.50	52.50	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		14.0	23.80	76.30	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		15.0	30.00	106.30	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		15.0	33.00	139.30	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		14.0	30.80	170.10	
24	Lydia Campbell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1115751												
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.0	27.00	27.00	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	22.10	49.10	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		15.5	24.80	73.90	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	28.05	101.95	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		16.0	27.20	129.15	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		16.5	36.30	165.45	
25	Lily Godbole (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110498												
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		19.0	28.50	28.50	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		17.5	29.75	58.25	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.0	20.80	79.05	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.0	34.00	113.05	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5		11.0	24.20	137.25	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.5	27.50	164.75	
26	Charis Bell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #971000												
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.5	30.75	30.75	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		15.5	20.15	50.90	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		15.5	24.80	75.70	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	26.35	102.05	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	31.45	133.50	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	29.70	163.20	
27	Sofia Sathio (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135105												
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		21.0	31.50	31.50	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	19.50	51.00	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.0	22.50	73.50	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		17.0	27.20	100.70	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	27.20	127.90	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		16.0	35.20	163.10	
28	Lucy Walker (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138624												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		16.5	28.05	28.05	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		16.0	27.20	55.25	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		10.5	16.80	72.05	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.0	28.00	100.05	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		12.5	27.50	127.55	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	33.00	160.55	
29	Evie McCabe (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #955061												
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	24.75	24.75	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		19.5	31.20	55.95	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		11.5	19.55	75.50	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		17.0	28.90	104.40	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		14.5	31.90	136.30	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		11.5	23.00	159.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
30 Louisa Job (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138560													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	49.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	81.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	27.00	108.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	143.45	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.0	2.5	2.0	1.5	1.5			6.0	13.20	156.65	
31 Esme Rosenthal (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #873397													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	25.50	25.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	53.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	84.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	30.00	114.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	28.60	143.55	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	2.5	1.5	2.0	1.0	2.0			5.5	12.10	155.65	
32 Rosa Scally (2004) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1225002													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	17.55	17.55	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	44.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	70.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	99.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	128.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	24.00	152.75	
33 Grace Connolly (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #958485													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	19.20	19.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	22.50	41.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	68.05	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	97.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	32.00	129.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	22.40	152.15	
34 Victoria Ward (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135097													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	22.75	49.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.0	22.40	72.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	91.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	26.35	117.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	150.70	
35 Ruby Day (2004) -- Southend Diving #1293968													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	21.45	21.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	48.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.5	18.40	66.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	28.05	94.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	124.65	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	149.45	
36 Alice Ledzion (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1102380													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	27.75	27.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	19.20	46.95	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0			15.5	24.80	71.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	104.75	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0			8.5	18.70	123.45	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	25.65	149.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
37 Zara Wray (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #924685													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			15.0	22.50	22.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	18.00	40.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.0	20.80	61.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	23.20	84.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	119.70	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0			12.5	27.50	147.20	
(41) Lauren Ross (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1194713													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	22.95	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	24.00	46.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	72.55	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	21.60	94.15	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0			9.0	19.80	113.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0			14.5	31.90	145.85	
38 Keira Jones (2004) -- Southend Diving #1293962													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			19.0	24.70	24.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	49.45	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	20.25	69.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			13.5	21.60	91.30	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	115.30	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	25.60	140.90	
39 Sarah Glen (2003) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1239091													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	22.50	22.50	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	17.55	40.05	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0			12.0	18.00	58.05	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	77.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	1.0	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0			5.0	8.50	85.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	125.35	
40 Sadie Hartley (2003) -- Bury Dragons Diving Club #1135600													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	19.50	19.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	18.90	38.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	2.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0			8.0	12.80	51.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	72.80	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	20.25	93.05	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	20.80	113.85	
41 Mia Goldsmith (2003) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1209484													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	23.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	18.00	41.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0			10.5	15.75	56.95	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	80.95	
302C Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	0.5	0.5	1.0	0.5	0.0			1.5	2.40	83.35	2
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	21.75	105.10	

Girls D 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Florence Summers (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947875													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	27.00	27.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			18.0	34.20	61.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	34.00	95.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	33.60	128.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	46.80	175.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls D 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Jessie Millham (2005) -- Southend Diving #940668													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	27.30	27.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	32.80	60.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	37.00	97.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	39.60	136.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	38.85	175.55	
3 Beatrice Hargreaves (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1147528													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			21.0	29.40	29.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	34.20	63.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	33.60	97.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.0	36.10	133.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.5	35.15	168.45	
4 Freya Kelly (2006) -- Star Diving Club #1147053													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	27.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	23.40	51.15	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	31.35	82.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	34.20	116.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5			19.0	39.90	156.60	
5 Tilly Brown (2005) -- Star Diving Club #927500													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	5.0			19.5	37.05	66.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	20.70	87.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	123.00	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0			16.0	32.00	155.00	
6 Summer Radcliffe (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #1207864													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	20.30	20.30	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	28.00	48.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	31.35	79.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	115.35	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	36.30	151.65	
7 Maisie Bond (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134170													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	38.70	69.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	3.5	4.5	5.5	6.0			15.0	28.50	98.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			14.5	30.45	128.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			11.5	21.85	150.70	
8 Dulcie Wilson (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135103													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	25.90	25.90	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	30.60	56.50	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	31.50	88.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	116.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	150.20	
9 Maisie Jones (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #1170562													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	29.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	25.60	55.30	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	23.40	78.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	34.20	112.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	35.15	148.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls D 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #897823													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.5	31.50	31.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			15.5	24.80	56.30	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	83.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	28.50	111.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	36.10	147.90	
11 Eleanor Turner (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #933001													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	30.60	57.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			19.0	36.10	93.90	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.5			11.0	22.00	115.90	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	31.90	147.80	
12 Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1134950													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	27.20	27.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	22.80	50.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	34.65	84.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			14.0	30.80	115.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	29.45	144.90	
13 Millie Taylor (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138569													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	18.90	18.90	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	51.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	82.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	32.30	114.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	143.75	
14 Io Goode (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1196837													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	21.60	21.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	31.35	52.95	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	81.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	33.25	114.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	27.50	142.20	
15 Katie Townsend (2005) -- Dacorum Diving Club #1187621													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	27.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.0	24.70	51.70	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	25.90	77.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	35.15	112.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	140.75	
16 Ruby Thorne (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #964274													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	25.60	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	16.20	41.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	29.45	71.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	39.60	110.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	139.35	
17 Jenna Davison (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134172													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	26.60	26.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	61.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5			10.5	19.95	81.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	109.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.0			12.5	26.25	135.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls D 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
18 Catherine Lopez (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1205614													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	21.70	21.70	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	22.10	43.80	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	33.15	76.95	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	33.30	110.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	20.25	130.50	
19 Katie Garner (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235006													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	21.70	21.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	29.70	51.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	25.65	77.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	27.20	104.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	129.90	
20 Megan Beasley (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230781													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	23.80	23.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.5	21.60	45.40	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	73.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	21.85	95.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	126.65	
(21) Libby Duke (2006) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #951672													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	25.20	25.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	53.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	20.40	73.60	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.5	20.70	94.30	2
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	125.65	
(22) Danielle Guerin (2006) -- DuDive (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	19.60	19.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	50.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	78.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	1.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	1.5			6.0	11.40	90.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	32.30	122.40	
21 Brooke Cullen (2006) -- Southend Diving #1293965													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	23.25	23.25	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	24.50	47.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	27.90	75.65	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.0	20.90	96.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	119.75	
22 Olivia Wall (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #791801													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	3.0	2.0	2.5	4.0	4.0			9.5	13.30	13.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	26.10	39.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	22.40	61.80	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	22.50	84.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	26.60	110.90	
23 Evie Ledger (2005) -- Southend Diving #1293967													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	19.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	19.80	39.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	5.0			12.5	22.50	61.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	22.80	84.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0			11.0	24.20	108.50	

Boys A Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Ross Beattie (2000) -- DuDive (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	9.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5			23.0	32.20	32.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys A Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
301C Reverse Dive	7.5	1.8	8.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0			24.0	43.20	75.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			17.5	36.75	112.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5			23.5	54.05	166.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	49.95	216.15	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	50.40	266.55	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	3.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0			12.5	36.25	302.80	
1 Harrison Green (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #933002													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	36.90	66.50	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	34.20	100.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	44.10	144.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	39.00	183.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	4.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.0	55.80	239.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	60.90	300.50	
2 Piers Brown (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1204550													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	8.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.5	34.40	34.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	40.85	75.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	39.00	114.25	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	36.10	150.35	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	35.00	185.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			14.0	36.40	221.75	
614B Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.0	52.80	274.55	
3 Scott Palmer (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy #359946													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	26.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	64.20	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	35.10	99.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.5	34.65	133.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	6.0	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	45.90	179.85	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	49.95	229.80	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.0	40.00	269.80	
4 William Osborne (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy #317303													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	28.00	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	36.00	64.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	104.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	32.55	137.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.5	36.45	173.95	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	45.00	218.95	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	47.25	266.20	
5 Thomas Graham (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy #742128													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	26.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	37.80	64.20	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	30.60	94.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	36.75	131.55	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0			14.0	37.80	169.35	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	43.40	212.75	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	46.50	259.25	
6 Alex Wood (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #545397													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	25.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	32.55	58.15	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	30.40	88.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	126.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	40.70	167.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	33.60	200.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	31.05	231.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys A Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Harry Mason (1999) -- Plymouth Diving #787767													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	30.40	30.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	66.40	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	2.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5			12.0	22.80	89.20	
401B Inward Dive	10	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	25.20	114.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5			12.0	31.20	145.60	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	7.5	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	47.50	193.10	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5			13.0	29.90	223.00	
8 Xavier Chocken (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #895380													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	28.05	28.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	37.40	65.45	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	90.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.5	30.45	120.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			11.5	27.60	148.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	34.00	182.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	4.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	26.40	208.65	
(10) Robbie Hutchison (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #900395													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	23.80	55.00	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	30.60	85.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	2.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	2.5			9.0	15.30	100.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	46.80	147.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	30.40	178.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	28.00	206.10	
9 Callum Bell (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #970997													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	23.80	23.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	51.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	2.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0			10.5	18.90	69.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	27.30	97.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	36.00	133.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5			16.5	39.60	172.80	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	32.55	205.35	

Girls A Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Lexie Howard (1999) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #826602													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0			23.0	36.80	36.80	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	65.60	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	101.30	
401B Inward Dive	10	1.4	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.0			25.5	35.70	137.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			20.0	52.00	189.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	40.50	229.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	43.00	272.50	
2 Annie Thomas (1999) -- Luton Diving Club #535077													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.0	39.90	68.70	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	37.80	106.50	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	37.05	143.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	44.55	188.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.5	40.25	228.35	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	41.40	269.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls A Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Olivia Blower (2000) -- Southend Diving #940676													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	29.60	29.60	
401B Inward Dive	10	1.4	7.5	9.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			23.0	32.20	61.80	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.0	41.40	103.20	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	4.5			15.5	26.35	129.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	44.85	174.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	55.35	229.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	28.00	257.75	
4 Shana Vallance (1998) -- Plymouth Diving #449601													
101B Forward Dive	7.5	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	27.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	40.80	68.55	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	24.65	93.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	126.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	173.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			15.0	34.50	207.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.0	45.90	253.40	
5 Francesca Doran (1999) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #545433													
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.5	32.80	32.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	32.00	64.80	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	32.00	96.80	
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.5			22.0	30.80	127.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	165.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	207.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	44.40	251.80	
(6) Marianne Hume (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1160841													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	32.80	32.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			20.5	43.05	75.85	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	34.20	110.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	39.00	149.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			11.0	26.40	175.45	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	36.45	211.90	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	7.5	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	251.50	
6 Charlotte West (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #892180													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	36.10	66.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	31.00	97.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	35.70	133.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	27.60	160.80	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.0	40.00	200.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	33.75	234.55	
7 Cathy Van Mourik (2000) -- Darlington ASC #422744													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	27.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			18.0	30.60	58.35	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.0	22.40	80.75	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	30.60	111.35	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	30.60	141.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	177.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	38.50	216.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls A Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Lucy Rose Ormondroyd (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #821018													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	55.15	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	28.80	83.95	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	22.95	106.90	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			15.0	25.50	132.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	38.50	170.90	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	32.40	203.30	
9 Breanna Harold (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #761081													
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	2.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5			10.5	18.90	18.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	20.40	39.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			19.0	39.90	79.20	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	106.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			14.0	29.40	135.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	31.00	166.80	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5			8.5	20.40	187.20	
(11) Madeleine Finlayson (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #830119													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	31.90	60.70	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	21.60	82.30	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	25.20	107.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	35.20	142.70	
614C Armstand Double Somersault	10	2.1	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.5			11.0	23.10	165.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0			9.5	19.00	184.80	
10 Amelia Hawksford (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #821017													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	24.80	24.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.0	21.00	45.80	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	71.40	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	22.40	93.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			14.5	34.80	128.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0			9.0	24.30	152.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.0	30.00	182.90	
11 Abby Glynn (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #826598													
101B Forward Dive	10	1.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	6.5	8.5			25.5	38.25	38.25	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	1.9	1.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0			8.5	16.15	54.40	
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.5			22.5	31.50	85.90	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	105.10	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			16.0	27.20	132.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	132.30	1
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	36.40	168.70	

Boys D 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Jack Jefford (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947892													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	32.30	32.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	35.70	68.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	43.00	111.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	44.00	155.00	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	42.90	197.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys D 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Harrison Hartley (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1115750													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.5			22.0	35.20	35.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			20.5	32.80	68.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	47.30	115.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	25.00	140.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.0	45.60	185.90	
3 Leon Baker (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196921													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	28.50	28.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	34.00	62.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0			22.0	33.00	95.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	47.30	142.80	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			19.0	41.80	184.60	
4 Euan McCabe (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #955060													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.5	36.75	36.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	32.30	69.05	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5			22.0	35.20	104.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			16.5	36.30	140.55	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	180.45	
5 Hayden Rayment (2005) -- Southend Diving #1163587													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	33.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	29.25	62.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	33.60	96.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	40.70	136.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	31.90	168.60	
6 Milo French (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1158794													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	24.00	24.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	32.80	56.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	87.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	41.80	129.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	159.20	
7 Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club #927508													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			23.5	35.25	35.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	70.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.5	29.00	99.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	5.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	25.30	125.25	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	27.50	152.75	
8 Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #1166710													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	34.00	34.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	24.75	58.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	87.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	117.25	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	31.90	149.15	
9 Noah Prasanto (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134179													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	26.25	26.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	54.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	32.30	86.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.0	33.00	119.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0			14.5	29.00	148.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys D 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Todd Geggus (2007) -- Southend Diving #1293966													
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	25.50	25.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	51.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	33.00	84.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	27.50	111.50	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	146.70	
(11) Lewis Thomas (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1133334													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	22.10	52.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	24.00	76.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	35.20	111.90	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			15.5	34.10	146.00	
11 Oscar Piper (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1135236													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.0	28.50	28.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	26.25	54.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0			15.0	24.00	78.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.5	29.75	108.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	35.20	143.70	
12 James White (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235003													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	55.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	25.50	80.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	112.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			13.5	29.70	142.65	
13 Noah Glanville (2005) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1107721													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5			15.0	24.00	24.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	21.00	45.00	
5223D Back Somersault 1½ Twists	1	2.3	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.0			15.0	34.50	79.50	
204C Back Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	27.50	107.00	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	31.90	138.90	
14 Jamie Cohen (2006) -- DuDive													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	21.75	21.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	53.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	31.90	85.10	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	27.50	112.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.0	26.00	138.60	
15 Zachery Anderson (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #1243508													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	6.5			23.0	34.50	34.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			15.5	26.35	60.85	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	87.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	25.00	112.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.0	24.20	137.05	
16 Robbie Lee (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196929													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	27.00	27.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	27.20	54.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	20.80	75.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	33.00	108.00	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	28.60	136.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys D 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
17 Selim Karim Rogers (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #1333759													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	30.75	30.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	23.80	54.55	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	26.40	80.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	108.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	134.55	
18 Nathaniel Greig (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235005													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	25.50	25.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	30.00	55.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	18.40	73.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	27.20	101.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5			13.0	28.60	129.70	
19 Tom Pearce (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230782													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	25.50	25.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			17.0	25.50	51.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	79.05	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.5			10.0	22.00	101.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			14.0	28.00	129.05	
(21) Charlie Pollard (2006) -- DuDive (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.0	30.00	30.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	59.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.0	22.00	81.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5			9.5	20.90	102.65	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	2.5	3.5	4.0			11.5	25.30	127.95	
20 Albie Vaughan (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1205610													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.0	27.20	27.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	51.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5			10.5	16.80	68.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	29.70	98.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	29.00	127.45	
21 Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1196975													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0			12.0	19.20	45.45	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	68.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	91.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.5			15.0	33.00	124.35	
22 Koben O`Driscoll (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1225000													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0			14.5	21.75	21.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	48.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	27.50	75.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0			12.0	28.80	104.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.5			6.5	13.00	117.40	
23 Patrick Hanlon (2006) -- Star Diving Club #1147054													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	31.45	31.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	23.25	54.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	34.00	88.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	28.60	117.30	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	117.30	1

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys D 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
24 Ben Pearce (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230780													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	28.50	28.50	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	17.55	46.05	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	71.55	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			13.5	21.60	93.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	19.55	112.70	

Girls C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Evie Summers (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947869													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.5	28.00	28.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	28.80	56.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	97.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	37.80	135.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	45.60	181.15	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	227.95	
2 Georgia Adams (2003) -- Star Diving Club #1147055													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	35.10	35.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	39.90	75.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	27.00	102.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	42.00	144.00	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	34.00	178.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	49.50	227.50	
3= Josie Zillig (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1101777													
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			22.0	37.40	37.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	34.20	71.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	109.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	152.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5			10.5	28.35	180.95	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	45.60	226.55	
3= Andrea Spendolini-Sirieix (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138611													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	32.00	32.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	39.90	71.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	38.85	110.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	29.40	140.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	43.20	183.35	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	226.55	
5 Hanna Blunt (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1204544													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	64.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	36.10	100.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	37.80	138.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.0	36.00	174.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	42.00	216.60	
(6) Anna Power (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest)													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	27.75	27.75	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	60.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	39.90	99.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	35.00	134.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	32.40	167.35	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	34.00	201.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(7) Caitlyn Lumsden (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1194698													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	32.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	33.25	65.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	29.00	94.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	28.60	123.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	161.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	38.40	199.45	
6 Leah Fletcher (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #917265													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	34.20	34.20	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	27.30	61.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	3.5	4.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			14.5	30.45	91.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.5	31.35	123.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	39.90	163.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	199.20	
7 Sasha Brook (2003) -- Southend Diving #1146473													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	23.80	23.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	58.00	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	37.20	95.20	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			16.5	41.25	136.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	38.40	174.85	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			12.0	24.00	198.85	
8 Felicity Cronin (2004) -- Star Diving Club #814606													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	28.80	57.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.0	26.60	84.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	123.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	35.15	158.20	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	39.60	197.80	
9 Sephora Ford (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868627													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	24.00	24.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	33.25	57.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5			15.0	31.50	88.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	37.20	125.95	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	35.20	161.15	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	33.00	194.15	
10 Amelia Scott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110503													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	23.80	23.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	54.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.0	36.00	90.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	29.45	119.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.0			15.5	34.10	153.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	34.65	188.40	
11 Lucy Walker (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138624													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	29.70	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	54.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	82.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	32.55	114.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.5	6.5			18.0	43.20	157.85	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	29.70	187.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12	Frankie Webb (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #910276												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		15.5	24.80	24.80	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	32.40	57.20	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.0	31.50	88.70	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		10.5	19.95	108.65	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.5	40.70	149.35	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	35.70	185.05	
13	Louisa Job (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138560												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		16.5	26.40	26.40	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	24.30	50.70	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	29.45	80.15	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		16.5	34.65	114.80	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		15.5	34.10	148.90	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	36.00	184.90	
14	Evie McCabe (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #955061												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.5	26.40	26.40	
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	23.10	49.50	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.0	30.40	79.90	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	28.50	108.40	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.5	33.25	141.65	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	39.60	181.25	
15	Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #1192943												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		19.0	30.40	30.40	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		15.5	27.90	58.30	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5		11.5	21.85	80.15	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.0	33.60	113.75	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.5	31.90	145.65	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		17.0	34.00	179.65	
16	Milly Batten (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #867603												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	28.80	28.80	
401B	Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	3.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	21.00	49.80	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.0	32.40	82.20	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		18.5	35.15	117.35	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.0	37.80	155.15	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	2.5		11.0	24.20	179.35	
(19)	Clara Kerr (2003) -- ASV Aquatics Club (guest) #1170834												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.5	28.00	28.00	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	27.90	55.90	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0		14.5	29.00	84.90	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		13.0	24.70	109.60	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	33.00	142.60	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	35.20	177.80	
17	Anna Wilson (2003) -- Star Diving Club #1172997												
101B	Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	25.50	25.50	
201B	Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	35.10	60.60	
301B	Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		20.0	38.00	98.60	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	37.80	136.40	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0		6.0	14.40	150.80	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0		14.0	26.60	177.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
18 Sofia Ostacchini (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947835													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			10.5	16.80	16.80	2
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	31.50	48.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	35.15	83.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5			16.0	30.40	113.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	146.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	31.00	177.25	
19 Poppy Bond (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110500													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	36.90	36.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.5	21.85	58.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	81.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	118.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	31.90	150.85	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	24.00	174.85	
20 Elizabeth Powley (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1133681													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	26.10	54.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	37.80	92.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5			11.5	27.60	120.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	33.60	153.90	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0			9.5	19.00	172.90	
21 Tia Pritchard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #911808													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	27.90	27.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	31.35	59.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	33.25	92.50	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	29.00	121.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0			6.0	13.20	134.70	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.5			15.5	34.10	168.80	
22 Frances Burdett (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #887898													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	25.20	25.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	28.00	53.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	86.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	28.50	114.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	35.70	150.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	3.5			7.5	18.00	168.40	
23 Keira Jones (2004) -- Southend Diving #1293962													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	23.80	50.05	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	79.80	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	30.60	110.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			14.0	22.40	132.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	30.40	163.20	
24 Charis Bell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #971000													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.5	25.90	25.90	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	26.25	52.15	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	6.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	23.40	75.55	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.0	30.40	105.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5			12.5	20.00	125.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	36.10	162.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
25	Katie Burton (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #878034												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	31.20	31.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	23.75	54.95	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	28.80	83.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	20.90	104.65	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	3.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	3.0			7.5	17.25	121.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	160.75	
(29)	Lauren Ross (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1194713												
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	24.00	24.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	49.20	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.5	27.90	77.10	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	106.85	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0			12.0	26.40	133.25	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	27.00	160.25	
26	Lily Godbole (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110498												
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.5	27.30	27.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	54.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	28.80	83.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.5	31.35	114.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5			8.0	17.60	132.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5			12.5	26.25	158.50	
27	Ruby Day (2004) -- Southend Diving #1293968												
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	27.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	52.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	71.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	29.45	101.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5			16.0	30.40	131.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5			11.5	25.30	157.00	
28	Sofia Sathio (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135105												
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	28.00	28.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	21.25	49.25	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	28.80	78.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0			17.5	28.00	106.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	32.30	138.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	2.0			8.5	16.15	154.50	
29	Nelly Thompson (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1134962												
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	27.00	27.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	20.30	47.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.0	7.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	31.50	78.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	37.05	115.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5			9.5	15.20	131.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	22.80	153.85	
30	Sarah Glen (2003) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1239091												
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	24.50	24.50	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	47.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	72.50	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.5	26.10	98.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	24.80	123.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	30.40	153.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
31 Rosa Scally (2004) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1225002													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	23.25	23.25	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	25.90	49.15	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	76.15	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5			11.0	20.90	97.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	121.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.5	31.35	153.20	
32 Victoria Ward (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135097													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	25.90	25.90	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	24.75	50.65	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	27.00	77.65	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	29.70	107.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	21.60	128.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5			12.5	23.75	152.70	
33 Zara Wray (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #924685													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	23.10	48.60	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	75.80	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0			11.0	19.80	95.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	122.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	30.40	152.40	
34 Alice Ledzion (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1102380													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	21.00	21.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	30.60	51.60	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	26.10	77.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	101.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.5	18.05	119.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	151.10	
35 Lydia Campbell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1115751													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	24.50	24.50	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	22.50	47.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	27.00	74.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	26.60	100.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	26.40	127.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.0	3.5	5.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	23.10	150.10	
36 Grace Connolly (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #958485													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	24.30	24.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	52.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	76.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	27.55	104.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	24.70	129.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	2.0	1.5	3.0	3.0	2.5			7.5	16.50	145.55	
37 Esme Rosenthal (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #873397													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	30.60	30.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	61.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	24.80	86.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	31.50	118.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	17.10	135.35	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5			4.5	9.00	144.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls C 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(42) Olivia Pollard (2003) -- DuDive (guest)													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	18.00	18.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	22.40	40.40	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	26.35	66.75	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0			9.5	17.10	83.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	21.60	105.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0			15.0	28.50	133.95	
38 Millie-Rose Hartley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #967019													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	0.00	1
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	28.80	28.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	27.55	56.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.0	4.0	2.5	3.5	2.5			9.0	17.10	73.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.5	3.5	3.5			13.0	24.70	98.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	133.35	
39 Sadie Hartley (2003) -- Bury Dragons Diving Club #1135600													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	20.25	20.25	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	20.40	40.65	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	17.55	58.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.0	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	18.00	76.20	
202C Back Somersault	3	1.6	5.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	98.60	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	126.50	
40 Orla Lynch (2004) -- Plymouth Diving #955062													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	29.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	26.25	55.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	75.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	29.45	104.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0			9.0	19.80	124.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	124.40	1

Boys B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Oliver Hoban (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1169045													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	33.15	33.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			19.5	31.20	64.35	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	34.85	99.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	38.50	137.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	42.00	179.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	45.60	225.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	2.5	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.0			10.0	31.00	256.30	
2 Connor West (2001) -- Plymouth Diving #832777													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.5	27.75	27.75	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			18.0	30.60	58.35	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	85.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.5	36.75	122.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	39.60	161.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	34.10	196.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	45.60	241.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Joshua Hughes (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #1272585													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	31.50	31.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			18.0	30.60	62.10	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	93.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	123.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	28.00	151.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	44.00	195.90	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.0	43.20	239.10	
4 Ollie Breach (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #892177													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	34.00	34.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	61.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5			10.5	21.00	82.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			18.5	38.85	121.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	157.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	40.80	198.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.5	27.60	225.75	
5 Edward Beal (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #843718													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.5	29.60	60.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	36.30	96.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	24.65	121.15	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0			12.5	26.25	147.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	25.00	172.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	45.60	218.00	
6 Ewan Russell (2002) -- Southend Diving #1146470													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			13.5	20.25	20.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	48.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	39.60	87.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	28.35	116.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	33.00	149.25	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	28.75	178.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	39.60	217.60	
(7) Farquhar Macdougall (2001) -- ASV Aquatics Club (guest) #804000													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	60.20	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	32.55	92.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	31.50	124.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	24.00	148.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	29.70	177.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	31.20	209.15	
7 Sam Isaac (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #1152332													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	32.80	32.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	62.55	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	3.5			8.5	13.60	76.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	45.10	121.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0			15.0	30.00	151.25	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	3.5			8.5	17.85	169.10	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	205.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
8 Thomas Davis (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #807714													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	24.75	51.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	32.00	83.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.5			14.0	23.80	106.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	35.00	141.80	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0			9.0	18.90	160.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	200.30	
9 Samuel Mansfield (2001) -- Southend Diving #325295													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	17.25	17.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.0	25.50	42.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	27.50	70.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	28.35	98.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	29.70	128.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	158.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	38.40	196.70	
10 Joseph Nicol (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1133682													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	33.00	33.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	66.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	24.65	91.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	35.70	126.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	21.60	148.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.0	22.00	170.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	25.00	195.55	
11 Jacob Keddy (2002) -- Luton Diving Club #879425													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	29.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	48.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	74.45	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	24.00	98.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	34.10	132.55	
204C Back Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	28.60	161.15	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	30.80	191.95	
12 Harrison Mills (2002) -- Dacorum Diving Club #792273													
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	25.00	25.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	53.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	25.50	79.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	24.00	103.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5			12.0	26.40	129.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	33.00	162.80	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0			12.0	28.80	191.60	
13 Nat Connolly (2002) -- Luton Diving Club #958484													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	28.90	28.90	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	50.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	22.10	72.60	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	98.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	37.40	136.35	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5			9.5	22.80	159.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	27.00	186.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys B 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
14 Harrison Turner (2002) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #901788													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	22.95	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	48.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	77.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	21.25	98.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	41.80	140.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			13.5	27.00	167.30	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	4.0			8.0	18.40	185.70	
15 Morgan Boyd (2001) -- Plymouth Diving #1268485													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	26.35	26.35	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	24.75	51.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	75.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			11.5	25.30	101.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	29.70	130.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	31.00	161.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5			10.5	22.05	183.90	
16 Reuben Brown (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135111													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	24.05	50.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	21.60	71.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	95.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			16.0	27.20	123.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	159.40	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5			12.5	22.50	181.90	
(18) Martin Nielson (2001) -- DuDive (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	28.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	55.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.5	21.60	77.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	28.60	106.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	27.00	133.10	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5			9.5	22.80	155.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	25.30	181.20	
17 Nathaniel Rotchford (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868626													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.0			15.0	22.50	22.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	44.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	71.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.0	16.00	87.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	25.00	112.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.5	2.0	2.0	3.5	2.5			7.0	16.80	129.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	34.10	163.20	
18 Cameron Watt (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #950932													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	25.50	25.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	20.80	46.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	20.40	66.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			14.0	21.00	87.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5			10.5	23.10	110.80	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	140.50	
5124D Forward Somersault 2 Twists	1	2.3	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0			6.0	13.80	154.30	

Boys A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Bron Jenkinson (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #536800													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	35.20	35.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	66.55	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	26.60	93.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.5	38.95	132.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			19.0	39.90	172.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	49.95	221.95	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	57.40	279.35	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	53.20	332.55	
2 Harrison Green (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #933002													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	30.40	30.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0			21.0	37.80	68.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	37.05	105.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	40.95	146.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.5	38.85	185.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	38.40	223.45	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	44.40	267.85	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	47.25	315.10	
(3) Robbie Hutchison (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #900395													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	28.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	67.90	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	31.50	99.40	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	34.20	133.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	32.55	166.15	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.0	44.80	210.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	44.55	255.50	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	57.40	312.90	
3 Harry Mason (1999) -- Plymouth Diving #787767													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	32.80	32.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	73.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	27.90	101.65	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	27.55	129.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	42.00	171.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	214.40	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	42.50	256.90	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.5	49.50	306.40	
(5) Ross Beattie (2000) -- DuDive (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	7.5			24.5	34.30	34.30	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	63.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			15.0	28.50	91.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	3.5			12.0	25.20	116.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	2.5			11.5	27.60	144.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	49.95	194.45	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	57.40	251.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			17.5	49.00	300.85	
4 Thomas Graham (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy #742128													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.5	27.30	27.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	32.40	59.70	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	23.40	83.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	48.00	131.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	33.00	164.10	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	47.60	211.70	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	54.00	265.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	2.5	4.0	5.5			13.0	35.10	300.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Scott Palmer (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy #359946													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	33.60	67.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	32.40	99.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	39.90	139.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	177.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	48.60	225.90	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	33.60	259.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.5			10.0	30.00	289.50	
6 Callum Bell (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #970997													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.5	29.60	29.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	33.30	62.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	37.05	99.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	34.00	133.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	171.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	31.20	202.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	39.15	242.10	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	38.40	280.50	
7 Ben Patrick (1999) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #891038													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	27.20	27.20	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	25.20	52.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	80.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	29.45	110.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	29.00	139.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	45.60	184.95	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	47.60	232.55	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	39.60	272.15	
8 Daniel Murphy (1998) -- Cambridge Dive Team #538021													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	33.30	33.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	67.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	99.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	36.00	135.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.0			18.5	29.60	164.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.0			20.5	49.20	213.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.5	29.70	243.50	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0			10.0	27.00	270.50	
9 William Osborne (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy #317303													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	29.60	29.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	64.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	90.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	128.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5			15.5	31.00	159.15	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	45.90	205.05	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	3.5	3.5	3.5	5.0	5.0			12.0	28.80	233.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.0	31.20	265.05	
10 Elliot Moorhouse (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy #887486													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			20.5	28.70	28.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	51.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			16.0	33.60	85.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	29.45	114.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	35.00	149.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	39.60	189.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	35.10	224.65	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	264.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
11 Billy Minns (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #966032													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	24.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	33.30	58.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			18.0	34.20	92.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	34.65	126.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0			14.5	29.00	155.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	28.50	184.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	33.60	218.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0			11.5	31.05	249.10	

Girls D Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Maisie Bond (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134170													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	7.5	5.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	30.00	30.00	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.0	32.00	62.00	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	33.15	95.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0			22.0	37.40	132.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.0	44.00	176.55	
2 Jessie Millham (2005) -- Southend Diving #940668													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	3.0			13.0	19.50	19.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	49.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	34.65	83.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	37.40	121.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	157.30	
3 Freya Kelly (2006) -- Star Diving Club #1147053													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	55.65	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	26.35	82.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	112.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	42.90	155.50	
4 Ruby Thorne (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #964274													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	29.75	29.75	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	26.40	56.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	32.00	88.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	28.80	116.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	38.50	155.45	
5 Dulcie Wilson (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135103													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	27.75	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	54.75	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	81.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	114.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	40.70	155.00	
6 Summer Radcliffe (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #1207864													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	23.25	23.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	31.45	54.70	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.5	35.00	89.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			16.0	35.20	124.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	29.70	154.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls D Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Tilly Brown (2005) -- Star Diving Club #927500													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	27.00	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	31.45	58.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	24.00	82.45	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	114.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	154.45	
8 Beatrice Hargreaves (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1147528													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	30.00	30.00	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.5	29.75	59.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5			12.0	26.40	86.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	41.80	127.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			13.0	26.00	153.95	
9 Florence Summers (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947875													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	22.10	22.10	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.5	21.25	43.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	40.80	84.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	5.0			12.5	32.50	116.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	36.75	153.40	
10 Eleanor Turner (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #933001													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	52.85	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	25.50	78.35	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			16.0	38.40	116.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	34.80	151.55	
11 Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1134950													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	21.60	50.85	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	24.65	75.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	33.60	109.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	41.00	150.10	
12 Io Goode (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1196837													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	27.75	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	3.5			13.5	21.60	49.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	72.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	111.90	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	144.30	
13 Katie Townsend (2005) -- Dacorum Diving Club #1187621													
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	27.20	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	56.00	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	81.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	107.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	139.35	
14 Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #897823													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	32.30	32.30	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			11.0	18.70	51.00	2
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.0	22.40	73.40	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.0	19.20	92.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.5	36.30	128.90	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls D Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
15 Jenna Davison (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134172													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	51.95	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.0	2.0	3.0	4.0	4.5			11.0	18.70	70.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	97.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0			13.5	29.70	127.55	
16 Evie Ledger (2005) -- Southend Diving #1293967													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	20.00	44.75	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			13.0	22.10	66.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	94.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	127.05	
(17) Danielle Guerin (2006) -- DuDive (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.0	23.80	50.05	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	18.40	68.45	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	22.95	91.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	124.40	
17 Megan Beasley (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230781													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	23.25	23.25	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			13.5	21.60	44.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	72.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	102.60	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0			12.5	21.25	123.85	
18 Katie Garner (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235006													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			16.5	24.75	24.75	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			13.0	20.80	45.55	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	22.10	67.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	94.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.0	28.60	122.60	

Girls A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Isla Coyle (2000) -- Harrogate District Diving Club (guest) #837234													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	39.00	39.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	68.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	40.95	109.55	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5			20.0	36.00	145.55	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			18.0	34.20	179.75	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	44.40	224.15	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	54.00	278.15	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	49.20	327.35	
1 Lexie Howard (1999) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #826602													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	38.70	72.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	40.85	113.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0			21.0	44.10	157.25	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	196.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	242.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	2.0	2.5	3.5	4.0	3.0			9.0	24.30	267.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	43.00	310.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Charlotte West (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #892180													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	32.00	32.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	36.00	68.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.0			20.5	38.95	106.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	35.70	142.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	181.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	46.80	228.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.0			13.0	35.10	263.40	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	33.60	297.00	
3 Domi Hinchliffe (2000) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #803529													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	24.50	24.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	34.20	58.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	90.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	30.40	120.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	39.00	159.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	43.20	202.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	39.90	242.55	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			19.0	45.60	288.15	
4 Connie Deighton (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #849687													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	37.80	68.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			19.5	35.10	103.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	137.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	35.00	172.50	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	214.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.5	34.80	249.30	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	32.20	281.50	
(6) Marianne Hume (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1160841													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	19.20	19.20	2
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	58.05	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	25.20	83.25	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	35.00	118.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	37.00	155.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	198.45	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	43.20	241.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	32.40	274.05	
5 Francesca Doran (1999) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #545433													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	36.90	36.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	68.10	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	28.80	96.90	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	31.50	128.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	38.00	166.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	30.40	196.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			11.0	26.40	223.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0			20.0	42.00	265.20	
6 Aimee Fishleigh (2000) -- Plymouth Diving #827401													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	33.60	62.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	30.60	93.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	29.45	122.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	35.00	157.45	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0			16.0	33.60	191.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	227.05	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	35.00	262.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Gina Webb (2000) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #866833													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	38.00	38.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	30.40	68.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	39.90	108.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	33.30	141.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0			9.5	18.05	159.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	37.20	196.85	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	33.75	230.60	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.0	3.5			4.5	11.25	241.85	
8 Lucy Rose Ormondroyd (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #821018													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	24.50	24.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	50.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	79.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	34.20	114.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			15.0	31.50	145.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	26.25	171.75	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	6.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			13.0	27.30	199.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			14.0	33.60	232.65	
9 Rhiannon David (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #850714													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	25.20	54.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.0	34.20	88.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	31.35	119.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	28.00	147.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	31.35	178.90	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	205.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.5			10.0	24.00	229.30	
10 Abby Glynn (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #826598													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	3.5	4.5	5.5	6.0			16.0	25.60	25.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	23.40	49.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	8.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	37.05	86.05	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	27.30	113.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	28.00	141.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	1.5	1.0	2.5	1.0	2.0			4.5	9.45	150.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	34.65	185.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	38.40	223.85	
11 Breanna Harold (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #761081													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	23.20	23.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	39.90	63.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	33.30	96.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	28.50	124.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	26.00	150.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	2.5	2.0	2.0	3.0	1.5			6.5	12.35	163.25	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	32.00	195.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			10.5	25.20	220.45	
12 Katie McArthur (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy #542369													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	30.60	30.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	26.60	57.20	
5111A Forward Dive ½ Twist	3	2.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0			11.0	22.00	79.20	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	23.10	102.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	127.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	156.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	34.00	190.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	29.70	220.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls A 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
13 Cathy Van Mourik (2000) -- Darlington ASC #422744													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	22.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	21.70	44.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5			13.5	24.30	68.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	30.40	98.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.0	30.00	128.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	23.20	152.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.5	33.25	185.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	25.20	210.55	
14 Sophia Rawlings (2000) -- Oldham Diving Club #856462													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	26.25	26.25	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	27.90	54.15	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	29.45	83.60	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	23.80	107.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5			13.0	26.00	133.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	30.00	163.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.5			8.5	17.85	181.25	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0			9.5	22.80	204.05	
15 Bethany Walker (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #545376													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	24.80	24.80	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	21.00	45.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5			12.5	22.50	68.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.0			11.5	21.85	90.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			11.5	23.00	113.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5			12.0	25.20	138.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	24.70	163.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.0	35.20	198.25	
16 Emily Saunders (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #755872													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	25.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	22.50	48.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	34.20	82.30	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			14.5	20.30	102.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	1.5	1.5	1.0	1.5			4.5	9.00	111.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	141.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5			11.0	24.20	165.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	197.00	
(19) Madeleine Finlayson (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #830119													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	3.5	3.5	4.0	6.0	6.5			13.5	28.35	57.15	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	27.00	84.15	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	112.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	2.0	2.5	2.5	1.5	3.0			7.0	14.70	127.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	2.0	1.0	3.0	2.0	2.5			6.5	15.60	142.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	1.5			5.0	13.50	156.45	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5			10.5	23.10	179.55	

Boys C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Max Lano (2003) -- Southend Diving #837853													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	33.15	33.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	61.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	99.05	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	29.40	128.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.0	41.80	170.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	46.80	217.05	
2 Frankie Curtis (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134177													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	33.15	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.0	32.00	65.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5			22.0	37.40	102.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	40.70	143.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	42.00	185.25	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	30.45	215.70	
3 Dominic Jaunzens (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #881629													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	60.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	38.85	99.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	35.00	134.55	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	172.35	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	33.60	205.95	
4 Ethan Jones (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #1141062													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			20.0	34.00	34.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	34.00	68.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	37.00	105.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.0	30.80	135.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	162.20	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	42.00	204.20	
5 Isaac Trueman-Marsden (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #940309													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	32.30	32.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	31.45	63.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	37.00	100.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	28.60	129.35	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.0			15.5	37.20	166.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.0	35.20	201.75	
6 Elliot Johnson (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868619													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	34.00	34.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	28.05	62.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	31.20	93.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	28.80	122.05	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			15.0	31.50	153.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			20.0	48.00	201.55	
7 Hudson Lawrence (2003) -- Southend Diving #837881													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	35.70	35.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	63.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	30.80	94.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.0	36.00	130.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	27.00	157.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	44.00	201.25	
8 Maxwell Spencer (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #964254													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	28.90	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	58.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	88.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			18.5	40.70	128.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	33.60	162.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	6.0			13.5	29.70	192.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
9 James Pollard (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #956033													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	57.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	29.40	87.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	31.00	118.20	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	37.95	156.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	189.15	
10 Vincent Cook (2003) -- Southend Diving #823139													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0			20.0	32.00	32.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	60.90	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5			11.0	23.10	84.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	6.0			14.0	28.00	112.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	148.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.5	39.60	187.60	
11 Ethan Chapman (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134174													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	31.45	60.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	91.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	28.00	119.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	27.50	147.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	39.90	187.30	
(12) Danny Mabbott (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #1194702													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	30.00	30.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	5.0	6.0	4.5			14.5	24.65	54.65	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	20.80	75.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	38.50	113.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	33.60	147.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	39.00	186.55	
12 Oliver Goodspeed (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Centre #964255													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5			21.5	32.25	32.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	23.80	56.05	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	33.15	89.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	122.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.5	38.50	161.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.5			10.0	24.00	185.30	
(14) Angus Menmuir (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club (guest) #946791													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	29.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	28.50	58.25	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5			11.0	23.10	81.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0			10.0	20.00	101.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	41.80	143.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	40.80	183.95	
13 Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #964990													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.0	34.00	34.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	20.80	54.80	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	81.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	31.00	112.15	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	36.30	148.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	31.90	180.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
14 Ethan Bennett (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #967204													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	32.25	32.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.5	33.15	65.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	91.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	38.50	130.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5			10.5	21.00	151.30	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	28.60	179.90	
15 Alexander Walton (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135094													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	31.45	31.45	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	30.00	61.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	87.05	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	29.70	116.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.0	30.00	146.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	179.75	
16 Elliott Dillon (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1244257													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	27.20	27.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	54.95	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	83.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	33.00	116.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	27.00	143.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	30.45	173.45	
17 Callum King (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947955													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	62.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	25.50	88.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	124.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0			10.5	21.00	145.65	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	2.5	4.5	3.5	5.0			11.5	25.30	170.95	
18 Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #965847													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	29.75	29.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	57.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	88.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	121.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	29.70	151.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0			8.0	19.20	170.25	
19 Josh Freeman (2004) -- Plymouth Diving #1207867													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	29.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	60.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	24.00	84.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	114.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	24.00	138.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	29.70	167.90	
20 William Burke (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947934													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	24.65	24.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	28.80	53.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	79.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	38.50	117.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	2.0	3.5			10.5	21.00	138.55	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	27.50	166.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
21 Thomas Reid (2003) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1132952													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	29.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	31.00	60.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	23.20	83.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	2.0	1.5	3.0	3.0	3.5			8.0	16.80	100.75	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	31.20	131.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	28.60	160.55	
22 Mason Mills (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #869280													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	31.45	31.45	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.0	34.00	65.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	30.00	95.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	23.10	118.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.0			5.5	13.20	131.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	28.60	160.35	
23 Ashley Burnard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135123													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			21.0	31.50	31.50	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	3.5	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	16.25	47.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	20.25	68.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	95.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5			18.0	30.60	125.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5			15.5	34.10	159.90	
24 Finlay Morris-Evans (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #931824													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.5	5.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	30.00	30.00	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	21.45	51.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	22.40	73.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	28.05	101.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	28.05	129.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	156.35	
25 Kyron Roberts (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #910275													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	20.40	20.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	27.75	48.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	21.60	69.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			12.5	25.00	94.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	27.50	122.25	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	33.00	155.25	
26 Alex Hull (2004) -- Maidstone Diving Club #904300													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	20.25	20.25	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	17.85	38.10	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	63.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	34.10	97.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	5.0			10.0	21.00	118.80	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	30.80	149.60	
27 Joshua Gibbs (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #881483													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.5	24.75	24.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	22.40	47.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	28.00	75.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	25.50	100.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			12.5	27.50	128.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0			10.5	21.00	149.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys C 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(30) Dexter Spree (2004) -- DuDive (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	22.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	49.50	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	25.30	74.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.0			7.0	15.40	90.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	25.30	115.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	30.00	145.50	
28 Harvey Potton (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #956039													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	25.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	26.40	52.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	16.80	68.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.0	2.0	3.5	3.0	4.0			9.5	19.00	87.80	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	1.0	0.5	0.5	0.5	0.5			1.5	3.30	91.10	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0			14.0	23.80	114.90	

Girls B Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138606													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			19.5	29.25	29.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.0	34.00	63.25	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	5	2.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	48.75	112.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	50.70	162.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	5	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	57.35	220.05	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			13.5	40.50	260.55	
2 Marney Easen (2002) -- Southend Diving #1146475													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0			21.5	36.55	36.55	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	66.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	46.20	112.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5			21.5	45.15	157.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	50.70	208.35	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	5	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	48.10	256.45	
3 Annabel Triggs (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947820													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	10	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
201B Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			19.0	34.20	64.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	104.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	144.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	50.70	194.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	5	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			11.5	34.50	229.30	
4 Charlotte Lacourarie (2001) -- Star Diving Club #1161887													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	30.75	30.75	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	31.20	61.95	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	34.00	95.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	135.85	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	44.40	180.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	46.80	227.05	
5 Rosie Wilson-Burrell (2001) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #837235													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	29.60	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	35.15	64.75	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			19.5	31.20	95.95	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	135.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.0	38.40	174.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	216.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls B Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Emily Field (2001) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #943757													
201B	Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		18.0	32.40	32.40	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		19.0	30.40	62.80	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	38.00	100.80	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	7.5	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	39.00	139.80	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		10.5	25.20	165.00	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	37.95	202.95	
7 Celeste Savage (2001) -- Star Diving Club #1106453													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		17.5	29.75	29.75	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		16.0	25.60	55.35	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	34.65	90.00	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	36.00	126.00	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		16.0	35.20	161.20	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		15.0	36.00	197.20	
8 Elizabeth Hanlon (2001) -- Star Diving Club #903649													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		18.5	31.45	31.45	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		20.5	32.80	64.25	
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	26.35	90.60	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	38.50	129.10	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5		10.0	23.00	152.10	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.0	39.60	191.70	
9 Saffron Butler (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #940938													
401B	Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.0	21.00	21.00	
201B	Back Dive	7.5	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.0	30.60	51.60	
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	28.05	79.65	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	5	2.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		17.0	37.40	117.05	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	31.00	148.05	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0		18.0	43.20	191.25	
10 Jessica Bennett (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #967235													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.0	34.00	34.00	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		16.0	38.40	72.40	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		16.5	26.40	98.80	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		14.0	33.60	132.40	
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5		14.5	39.15	171.55	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5		8.0	18.40	189.95	
11 Anna Bradescu (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261387													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		16.0	27.20	27.20	
201B	Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	26.40	53.60	
301B	Reverse Dive	5	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	29.75	83.35	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		18.0	43.20	126.55	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		10.5	25.20	151.75	
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	5	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		17.0	35.70	187.45	
(12) Emma Williams (2002) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest)													
401B	Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	7.0		17.5	26.25	26.25	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		18.0	30.60	56.85	
201C	Back Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	29.25	86.10	
301C	Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.5	23.20	109.30	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		17.0	37.40	146.70	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5		14.5	29.00	175.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls B Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Tigi Whitehouse (2001) -- Southend Diving #940670													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	28.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	10	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	37.00	65.00	
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	93.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	7.5	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	131.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	31.05	162.65	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5			4.5	12.60	175.25	
13 Serena Torpey (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135100													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	28.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	40.95	68.95	
301B Reverse Dive	7.5	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	32.30	101.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.3	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0			7.0	16.10	117.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.4	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	25.20	142.55	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.7	3.0	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0			11.5	31.05	173.60	
14= Elora Graham (2002) -- Cambridge Dive Team #819179													
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	21.60	21.60	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	20.40	42.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	32.30	74.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	110.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	31.00	141.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	5	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	28.80	170.40	
14= Lucy Robinson (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #866829													
201B Back Dive	5	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	27.20	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	21.60	48.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	79.20	
612B Armstand Somersault	7.5	1.8	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	21.60	100.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	39.60	140.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	170.40	
16 Gabrielle Kirkham (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135080													
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	30.00	30.00	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	19.50	49.50	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			12.5	20.00	69.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.5	33.15	102.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	36.00	138.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	27.00	165.65	
17 Holly Sturges-Smith (2002) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #879586													
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	21.45	21.45	
401B Inward Dive	5	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	48.45	
301B Reverse Dive	5	1.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.5	29.75	78.20	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	20.40	98.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	5	1.7	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	25.50	124.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	160.40	
18 Lara Bradley (2002) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1133033													
401B Inward Dive	7.5	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	25.20	25.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	7.5	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	53.20	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.5	24.75	77.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	5	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	25.00	102.95	
301C Reverse Dive	5	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	20.00	122.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	5	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.0	33.00	155.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points